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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI

(D

UNIVERSITY

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL OF DESIGNATED HEAD OF DEPARTMENT FOR

THE FACULTY OF HUMANITIES

FOR ELECTION OF

THREE HEADS OF DEPARTMENT FROM AN AFFILIATED COLLEGES TO THE BOARDS

UNIVERSITIES ACT 2016 .

OF STUDIES AS PROVIDED UNDER SECTION 40(2)(C) OF MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC

SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR COLLEGE CODE AND NAME
A) ARTS GROUP
1. ENGLISH (INCLUDING FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH)

1  DESHRAJ DR.ANUPAMA 101 GOVT. VIDARBHA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE
& HUMANITIES, AMRAVATI

2 DESHMUKH AVINASH RAMRAO 102 SHRI SHIVAJI ARTS & COMMERCE
MAHAV IDYALAYA , AMRAVAT I

3 DESHMUKH PURUSHOTTAM PANJABRAO 104 MAHATMA FULE ARTS,COMM. &SITARAMJI
CHAUDHARI SCI. COLLEGE,WARUD

4  PATIL SANJAY DATTA 106 ADARSH SCIENCE, J.B.ARTS & BIRLA
COMMERCE COLLEGE, DHAMANGAON RLY.

5 MANE DR. N.T. 107 J.D.PATIL SANGLUDKAR MAHAVIDYALAYA,
DARYAPUR

6 JOSHI SATISH KRUSHNA 109 JAGDAMBA MAHAVIDYALAYA, ACHALPUR
CITY .

7  VAIDYA ARADHANA GAJANAN 110 BHARTIYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI .

8  PARATE JAYVANT NARAYAN 113 MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI .

9 RATHI BEENA VINOD 114 SMT.RADHABAI SARDA ARTS,COMMERCE &
SCIENCE MV.,ANJANGAON SURJI.

10 SHIRSAT SUBHASH PUNDLIKRAO 116 G.S.TOMPE ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE, CHANDUR BAZAR.

11 UMEKAR DR. RAJENDRA ANANDRAO 117 B.S.PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA, ACHALPUR
CAMP PARATWADA.

12 BIJAWE SURESH BHAGWANTRAO 119 BHARTIYA MAHAVIDYALYA, MORSHI .

13 KARMORE JAYANT DEVRAO 122 LATE SHRI MADANGOPALJI MUNDHADA
ARTS, COMM. & SCI. MV,CHANDUR RLY.

14 KADU UMESH VITHALRAO 124 Y.D.V.D. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,
TIWASA.

15 PATIL RAJUSING MAHASING 126 VIDYA BHARTI ARTS ,COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, AMRAVATI.

16 GAWANDE DR. KU. V.E. 127 DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MV.,

AMRAVATI .
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SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

17 DINDOKAR PANKAJ GOKULDAS 128 BAR. R.D. ARTS, SMT. 1.K. COMMERCE
& NYA. K.D. SCIENCE COLLEGE,
BADNERA, AMRAVATI.

18 DESHMUKH NITIN KRISHNARAO 129 SHRI VASANTRAO NAIK ARTS ,COMMERCE
& SCIENCE COLLEGE, DHARNI.

19 POTUKUCHI R.S. 132 TAKSHASHEELA COLLEGE, AMRAVATI.

20 MUNDHADA SAROJ A. 134 INDIRABAlI MEGHE MAHILA MV.,
AMRAVATI .

21 OHALE SHRIKANT DATTATRAYA 137 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, JARUD.

22 SATDIVE GAUTAM CHANDRABHAN 138 PROF.RAJABHAU DESHMUKH ARTS
COLLEGE, NADAGAON KHANDESHWAR.

23 KOHALE MANISHA VINOD 139 SANT GADGE MAHARAJ ARTS, COMMERCE
& SCIENCE COLLEGE, WALGAON.

24 TIWARI A_P. 140 SMT. KOKILABAI GAWANDE MAHILA
MAHAVIDYALAYA,BANOSA,DARYAPUR

25 JAGTAP SEEMA SANJAY 141 MAHILA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,
CHANDUR RLY.

26 HADOLE DR. SURENDRA MADHUKAR 142 LATE CHHAGANLAL MULJIBHAI1 KADHI
ARTS COLLEGE, ACHALPUR (CAMP)

27 VASULE VINAY MOTIRAMJI 143 LATE N.A. DESHMUKH ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, CHANDUR BAZAR, AMRAVATI.

28 PHULE MADHURI KISHOR 145 MAHATMA JYOTIBA PHULE ARTS,
COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE
, BHATKULI

29 KATROJWAR ANIL MANOHARRAO 155 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, YEODA,TQ.
DARYAPUR

30 PAWAR DR. PRAVEEN SHARADRAO 159 DR.SHYAMAPRASAD MUKHERJI ARTS
COLLEGE, SHENDURJANAGHAT.

31 DESHMUKH ARVIND VASANTRAO 160 ARTS & SCI. COLLEGE, KURHA.

32 GAWANDE DR. NAKUL DNYANESHWAR 162 ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE,
AMRAVATI .

33 TAYADE DR. UMESH GUNVANT 163 ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE,
CHIKHALDARA.

34 MORE DR. PANKAJ DNYNESHWAR 164 LATE DATTATRAYA PUSADKAR ARTS
COLLEGE, NANDGAON PETH.

35 TATTE ARVIND MANIKRAO 165 LATE PUNCHPHULABAIl PAWADE ARTS &
COMMERCE MAHILA MV., WARUD.

36 VAIRALE GOPAL SHALIGRAM 166 NARAYANRAO RANA MAHAVIDYALAYA,

BADNERA.
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SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

37 KASHIKAR YOGESH S. 170 SHRIRAM ARTS MAHILA COLLEGE,
DHAMANGAON RLY.

38 MARIAM THOMAS 173 MAHATMA JYOTIBA FULE ARTS COLLEGE,
AMRAVATI .

39 KOMBE SHIVRAJ NARENDRARAO 174 YUVASHAKTI ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE,
AMRAVATI .

40 TAYADE SHITALBABU AMBADAS 175 RAMKRISHNA COLLEGE, DARAPUR.

41 RANPISE R.R. 201 SITABAI ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE, AKOLA.

42 KULAT AMBADAS LAXMANRAO 203 SHRI SHIVAJI ARTS, COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, AKOT.

43 WANKHADE PRAKASH RAMHARI 204 SHRI GADGE MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA,
MURT 1 ZAPUR.

44 HIWARE VIVIEK HARIBHAU 205 SHRI SHIVAJI ARTS, COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, AKOLA.

45 BANG DR. SHALINI ATUL 207 SMT.RADHADEVI GOENKA MAHILA
MAHAV IDYALAYA, AKOLA.

46 KHANDARE DR. KIRAN SHANKARRAO 208 DR.H.N.SINHA ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, PATUR.

47 GAIKWAD DADARAO MAROTI 209 DR. GOPALRAO KHEDKAR MHAVIDYALAYA,
GADEGAON (TELHARA).

48 SHAH ALKA VIJAY 214 SHRI SUDHAKARRAO NAIK ARTS ,
SCIENCE & UMASHANKAR KHETAN
COMMERCE COLLEGE, AKOLA.

49 HUSHE DR. SANTOSH SHRIKRUSHNA 215 GHULAB NABI AZAD ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, BARSHI TAKLI

50 OLAMBE RAJESH GULABRAO 216 DR. MANORAMA & PROF. HARIBHAU
SHANKARRAO PUNDKAR ARTS, COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, BALAPUR.

51 SHETE AVINASH SHANKARRAO 224 SHRI SANT GAJANAN MAHARAJ ARTS
COLLEGE ,BORGAON MANJU.

52 GAWANDE RAMKRUSHNA NAMDEORAO 226 BHAUSAHEB LAHANE DYANPRAKASH ARTS &
SCI.COLLEGE, PINJAR.

53 PUNDKAR VILASH AMBADAS 228 NARSING ARTS COMMERCE COLLEGE,
AKOT.

54 THOTE AVINASH VISHWANATH 229 SHANKARLAL KHANDELWAL ARTS,
COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, AKOLA.

55 MEHARE DR. KISHAN VITTHALRAO 230 SHRI GANESH ARTS COLLEGE, SHIVANI,
KUMBHARI .

56 UGALE PRAVIN PRAKASHRAO 231 ARTS COLLEGE MALKAPUR, AKOLA.
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SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

57 GHUGE RAHUL PANDHARI 233 SHRI DHABEKAR ARTS COLLEGE, DHABA

58 WANKHADE RUPESH SAHADEORAO 235 MADHUKARRAO PAWAR ARTS COLLEGE ,
MURT 1ZAPUR

59 DESHMUKH VIJAY MADHUKAR 301 G.S.SCIENCE , ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, KHAMGAON.

60 CHINCHOLE SUBHODH NAMDEO 302 JIJAMATA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BULDHANA.

61 PATIL ABHAY MADHUKAR 303 M.E.S. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE ,
MEHKAR .

62 SHUKLA SURAJPRASAD SHIVDAYAL 304 JANTA KALA , VANIJYA MAHAVIDYALAYA
,MALKAPUR.

63 RAJGURE NAMRATA SURESH 305 G.B. MURARKA ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE , SHEGAON

64 THOSAR DR. KEDAR ANANT 306 S.P.M. TATYASAHEB MAHAJAN ARTS &
COMMERCE COLLEGE, CHIKHALL .

65 KULKARNI GIRISH VISHNUPANT 307 SHRIPAD KRISHNA KOLHATKAR
MAHAVIDYALAYA , JALGAON-JAMOD.

66 AMBHORE GAUTAM TULSHIRAM 308 SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE & ARTS
COLLEGE, CHIKHALI .

67 CHAVAN SUDHIR DAYARAM 309 SHRI VYANKATESH ARTS, COMMERCE
COLLEGE, DEOULGAON-RAJA.

68 NALINDE PUNDLIK SAKHARAM 314 BHAGWAN BABA ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, LONAR.

69 SINGH DR. PRERNA A.P. 315 SMT. S.R. MOHATA MAHILA
MAHAVIDYALAYA , KHAMGAON.

70 MEHERKAR AVINASH SURESH 317 SHRI SHIVAJI ARTS,COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, MOTALA

71 SATAV NISHIGANDH PRABHAKAR 327 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, WARVAT (
BAKAL)

72 PATIL DR. AJINKYA VISHNU 329 ARTS COLLEGE, BULDHANA.

73 SOMATKAR BHANUDAS WAMANRAO 330 SMT.SINDHUTAI JADHAV ARTS & SCIENCE
MAHAVIDYALAYA , MEHKAR.

74 SIRSAT SHASHIKANT BHUJANGRAO 331 RAJE CHATRAPATI ARTS COLLEGE
,BULDHANA.

75 NIKALJE TATERAO BAPRUAO 332 SANT BHAGVANBABA ARTS COLLEGE,
SINDKHEDRAJA.

76 DESHMUKH NILIMA DIGAMBAR 334 SAHAKAR MAHARSHI LATE PROF. N.G.

BHASKARRAO SHINGNE ARTS COLLEGE,
KHAMGAON .
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SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

77 WAGHAMARE VAIBHAO GOPALA 335 VIDARBHA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BULDHANA

78 JAUNJAL SUDHIR VYANKATRAO 336 LATE BHASKARRAO SHINGNE
ARTS,PROF.F_N.G.SCIENCE & ASHALATA
GAWANDE COMMERCE COLLEGE,
SAKHARKHERDA

79 VISHWARUPE VIVEK RAMCHANDRA 401 AMOLAKCHAND MAHAVIDYALAYA, YEOTMAL.

80 NISTANE DR. RAVINDRA BHIMRAO 402 BABAJIl DATEY ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, YAVATMAL.

81 GUPTA MANASKUMAR 403 LOKMANYA TILAK MV.,WANI.

82 PRASAD MAGANTI KRISHNA 404 PHULSINGH NAIK MAHAVIDYALAYA
,PUSAD.

83 KHALATKAR VINOD LAHURAO 405 BABURAOJI BUTLE ARTS & N.B.
COMMERCE COLLEGE, DIGRAS.

84 THAKARE MANOHAR RANGRAO 406 NEHRU ARTS,COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE,NER PARSOPANT .

85 BOMPILWAR DR. KUNTAL DIGAMBARRAO 407 GOPIKABAI SITARAM GAWANDE
MAHAVIDYALAYA, UMARKHED.

86 WANKHADE CHANDRAKANT PANJABRAO 408 S.P.M. GILANI ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE COLLEGE, GHATANJI.

87 RELE AJAY VYANKATRAO 410 SHRI BABASAHEB DESHMUKH PARVEKAR
MAHAVIDYALAYA, PANDHARKAWADA .

88 MOHOD SMITA PRATAP 412 L.B. ANEY MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA
, YAVATMAL .

89 LADOLE DR ARVIND RAMBHAU 413 SHRI MUNGSAJ1I MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA
, DARWHA.

90 JAWADE PRASHANT SANTOSHRAO 414 INDIRA COLLEGE, KALAMB.

91 TAMGADGE SANJAY SHIVRAM 417 ABASAHEB PARVEKAR COLLEGE,
YAVATMAL .

92 BOLE SADANAND NAMDEORAO 418 LATE RAJKAMALJIl BHARTI
ART,COM.&SMT .SUSHILABAI R.BHARTI
SCI. MAHAVIDYALAYA ARNI
,DT-YAVATMAL

93 SHAIKH BILAL SHAIKH HUSAIN 419 SHRI VITTHAL RUKHMINI ARTS &
COMMERCE COLLEGE, SAWANA.

94 YAWALE ASHOK BAPURAO 424 ARTS,COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE,
MAREGAON

95 PANDE ANJALI PRABHAKAR 425 SMT.VATSALABAI NAIK MAHILA
MAHAVIDYALAYA, PUSAD.

96 MANE GAJANAN BHAGAWANRAO 430 SHIVSHAKTI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,

BABULGAON .
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SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR

COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

97 PATALBANSI DR. AJAY RAMKUMAR

98 KHAN ASRAR RAZDAR

99 DAMODHAR VISHWAS MAROTI

100 ZILPILWAR PRADEEP BABARAO

101 AGRAWAL SANDEEP BANDULAL

102 THAKARE PRITEE DEORAO

103 ULEMALE DIPAK UTTAMRAO

104 MASKE RAJESH GANPATRAO

105 BHAVE DR. MEGHNAND MADHUKAR

106 SHRUNGARE P.D.

107 THORAT SANDIP K.

108 TIKAR SANJAY VASANTRAO

109 BHAGAT DIPAK DHANRAJ

110 SYED AKHTAR ALI

SYED YUSUF ALI

111 PANDE VIJAY BABURAO

112 KAVHAR BHIMRAO SHESHRAO

113 RASEKAR SHRIKANT BHAYYAJI

114 GHODEKAR HARISH SUBHASH

115 JANE DR. UDDHAV RAMHARI

116 POHOKAR DR. YOGESH MADHUKAR

431

434

441

449

450

454

456

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

709

710

712

715

716

717

ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, RALEGAON

ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, BORI-ARAB

MILIND MAHAVIDYALAYA, MULAWA.

SHIVRAMJI MOGHE COLLEGE,
PANDHARKAWADA (KELAPUR) .

BABASAHEB DESHMUKH PARVEKAR
MAHAVIDYALAYA, PARAWA

J1JAMATA ARTS COLLEGE , DARWHA

SMT.SAVITABAI
COLLEGE,DIGRAS

U.DESHMUKH ARTS

R.A_ARTS SHRI M.K.COMMERCE&SHRI
S_.R.RATHI SCIENCE COLLEGE,WASHIM.

SHRI K.N.G.ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE
, KARANJA (LAD)

VASANTRAO NAIK ARTS & AMARSINGH
COMMERCE COLLEGE, MANGRULPIR.

S.S.K.R.INNANI
KARANJA LAD.

SCIENCE COLLEGE,

BABASAHEB DHABEKAR ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, RISOD.

SMT. SALUNKABAI RAUT ARTS &
COMMERCE COLLEGE, WANOJA

M.S.P.ARTS, SCIENCE AND K.P.T.
COMMERCE COLLEGE, MANORA

SMT. SAVITRIBAI
MV. ,WASHIM.

FULE MAHILA

APPASWAMI
ADHAV.

COLLEGE, SHENDURJANA

YASHWANTRAO CHAUHAN ARTS AND
SCIENCE COLLEGE, MANGRULPIR.

SHR1 PADAMPRABH DIGAMBER JAIN ARTS
COLLEGE, ANSING.

ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, KAMARGAON

SMT. SHAKUNTALABAI DHABEKAR
MAHAVIDYALAYA ,KARANJA LAD.
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SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR

COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

117 RUKKE RINKU VAIJNATH

118 PATHARKAR PRACHI SHARAD

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

CHAVAN DR. SANTOSH WAGHUJI

AMBHORE DR. BABURAO TANSAJI

GADBAIL K.K.

PUNDKAR PANJAB RAMKRUSHNA

TRIPATTIWAR VINAYAK

BHILPAWAR DR. M_N.

GADKAR SUNANDA PURUSHOTTAM

GAIKWAD ALKA SHRIHARI

SHENDE NISHA NILKANTHRAO

PENDOKHARE ANSHUMATI BHASHKAR

DAKHORE RAVINDRA DEVIDASRAO

KHANDERAO RAVINDRA JAGDEO

SABLE BHAGWAN JALAMSING

KADU SULBHA NARENDRA

SOLANKE CHARANDAS GOPALRAO

BANSOD GAJANAN DADARAO

DHABE SUSHILA ASHOKRAO

719

721

SHR1 TULSHIRAMJI JADHAO
ARTS&SCIENCE COLLEGE SONKHAS ROAD
LAKHALA ,WASHIM.

MATOSHRI SHANTABAI GOTE ARTS ,
COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, WASHIM.

A) ARTS GROUP
MARATHI

2.

101

102

103

104

106

107

109

110

113

114

116

117

119

122

124

126

127

GOVT. VIDARBHA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE
& HUMANITIES,AMRAVATI

SHR1 SHIVAJI ARTS & COMMERCE
MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI

SMT .KESHARBAI LAHOTI MAHAVIDYALAYA,
AMRAVATI .

MAHATMA FULE ARTS,COMM. &SITARAMJI
CHAUDHARI SCI. COLLEGE,WARUD

ADARSH SCIENCE, J.B.ARTS & BIRLA
COMMERCE COLLEGE, DHAMANGAON RLY.

J.D.PATIL SANGLUDKAR MAHAVIDYALAYA,
DARYAPUR

JAGDAMBA MAHAVIDYALAYA, ACHALPUR
CITY .

BHARTIYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI.

MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI.

SMT .RADHABAI SARDA ARTS,COMMERCE &

SCIENCE MV.,ANJANGAON SURJI.

G.S.TOMPE ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE, CHANDUR BAZAR.

B.S.PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA, ACHALPUR
CAMP PARATWADA.

BHARTIYA MAHAVIDYALYA, MORSHI.
LATE SHR1 MADANGOPALJI MUNDHADA
ARTS, COMM. & SCI. MV,CHANDUR RLY.

Y.D.V.D. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,
TIWASA.

VIDYA BHARTI ARTS ,COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, AMRAVATI.

DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MV.,
AMRAVATI .
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SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

18 MOREY SATESHWAR NAGORAO 128 BAR. R.D. ARTS, SMT. 1.K. COMMERCE
& NYA. K.D. SCIENCE COLLEGE,
BADNERA, AMRAVATI.

19 WAIRAGADE GANESH SHARADRAO 129 SHRI VASANTRAO NAIK ARTS ,COMMERCE
& SCIENCE COLLEGE, DHARNI.

20 ABHAYNKAR DR.SAU. P.R. 132 TAKSHASHEELA COLLEGE, AMRAVATI.

21 MESHRAM MANDAKINI A. 134 INDIRABAlI MEGHE MAHILA MV.,
AMRAVATI .

22 JADHAO SHAMRAO MULSING 137 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, JARUD.

23 JADHAO RAMESH BHAGAJI 138 PROF.RAJABHAU DESHMUKH ARTS
COLLEGE, NADAGAON KHANDESHWAR.

24 GAJABHE HARISHCHANDRA BAJIRAO 139 SANT GADGE MAHARAJ ARTS, COMMERCE
& SCIENCE COLLEGE, WALGAON.

25 HEROLE DR. G.G. 140 SMT. KOKILABAI GAWANDE MAHILA
MAHAVIDYALAYA,BANOSA,DARYAPUR

26 BHOYAR VANDANA SADASHIV 141 MAHILA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,
CHANDUR RLY.

27 BARHATE DR. KASHINATH VINAYAK 142 LATE CHHAGANLAL MULJIBHAI1 KADHI
ARTS COLLEGE, ACHALPUR (CAMP)

28 KHADSE AJAY KRUSHNARAO 143 LATE N.A. DESHMUKH ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, CHANDUR BAZAR, AMRAVATI.

29 GHULE AMBADAS SHAMRAO 145 MAHATMA JYOTIBA PHULE ARTS,
COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE
, BHATKULI

30 JAMBHULE PRABHAKAR JAYRAM 155 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, YEODA,TQ.
DARYAPUR

31 DHOBE DR. AVINASH SHARADRAO 159 DR.SHYAMAPRASAD MUKHERJI ARTS
COLLEGE, SHENDURJANAGHAT.

32 NAIGAONKAR NISHA SAKHARAM 160 ARTS & SCI. COLLEGE, KURHA.

33 WANKHEDE DR. PANKAJ SHANKARRAO 162 ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE,
AMRAVATI .

34 DUDUL DR. ANAND VASANT 163 ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE,
CHIKHALDARA.

35 JADHAO DR. PANDURANG RAGHUJI 164 LATE DATTATRAYA PUSADKAR ARTS
COLLEGE, NANDGAON PETH.

36 DESHMUKH VIVEK GANGADHARRAO 165 LATE PUNCHPHULABAIl PAWADE ARTS &
COMMERCE MAHILA MV., WARUD.

37 MEHARE KALPANA TRYAMBAKRAO 166 NARAYANRAO RANA MAHAVIDYALAYA,

BADNERA.



(9 FACULTY OF HUMANITIES
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38 TALE DR. GANESH K. 170 SHRIRAM ARTS MAHILA COLLEGE,
DHAMANGAON RLY .

39 SAKHARKAR RAVINDRA BHAURAO 171 RATRAKALIN ARTS, COMMERCE COLLEGE,
AMRAVATI .

40 MOHOD NAYNA PANDITRAO 172 CHATRAPATI SHIVAJ1 KALA MV.,
ASEGAONPURNA, TQ CHANDUR BAZAR,

41 WANKHADE DEEPAK SADASHIVRAO 173 MAHATMA JYOTIBA FULE ARTS COLLEGE,
AMRAVATI .

42 BHAGAT ANIL BHIMRAO 175 RAMKRISHNA COLLEGE, DARAPUR.

43 DHARNAE B.B. 201 SITABAI ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE, AKOLA.

44 TAYADE VILAS VISHWANATH 203 SHRI SHIVAJlI ARTS, COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, AKOT.

45 UPADHYE GOPAL CHAMPATRAO 204 SHRI GADGE MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA,
MURTIZAPUR.

46 KHARCHE DR. SULBHA WASUDEO 205 SHRI SHIVAJI ARTS, COMMERCE &

SCIENCE COLLEGE, AKOLA.

47 RUMALE DR. CHARUSHILA RAJESHWAR 207 SMT.RADHADEVI GOENKA MAHILA
MAHAVIDYALAYA, AKOLA.

48 INGLE DR. ASHOK RAMBHAU 208 DR.H.N.SINHA ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, PATUR.

49 KEDAR RAVINDRA MADHAORAO 209 DR. GOPALRAO KHEDKAR MHAVIDYALAYA,
GADEGAON (TELHARA).

50 PATIL BHASKAR SUBHASH 214 SHRI SUDHAKARRAO NAIK ARTS ,
SCIENCE & UMASHANKAR KHETAN
COMMERCE COLLEGE, AKOLA.

51 DADMAL DR. ANILKUMAR BALIRAM 215 GHULAB NABI AZAD ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, BARSHI TAKLI

52 WANKHADE PRAKASH SUKHDEO 216 DR. MANORAMA & PROF. HARIBHAU
SHANKARRAO PUNDKAR ARTS, COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, BALAPUR.

53 SAPKAL DR.SAU.PUJA ANIL 224 SHRI SANT GAJANAN MAHARAJ ARTS
COLLEGE ,BORGAON MANJU.

54 PHADNIS MANOJ KESHAVRAO 226 BHAUSAHEB LAHANE DYANPRAKASH ARTS &
SCI.COLLEGE, PINJAR.

55 BABHULKAR ANIL SAKHARAM 228 NARSING ARTS COMMERCE COLLEGE,
AKOT .

56 NAGRE SHIVAJI NILKANTHA 229 SHANKARLAL KHANDELWAL ARTS,

COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, AKOLA.

57 DAHAPUTE RASHMI RADHAKRUSHNA 230 SHRI GANESH ARTS COLLEGE, SHIVANI,
KUMBHARI .
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58 GAWANDE PRALHAD DIPALI 231 ARTS COLLEGE MALKAPUR, AKOLA.

59 SADANSHIV DIWAKAR VISHRAM 232 SARSWATI ARTS COLLEGE, DAHIHANDA.

60 ADHAV REKHA DIGAMBAR 233 SHRI DHABEKAR ARTS COLLEGE, DHABA

61 PATIL MADHURI MANOHARRAO 235 MADHUKARRAO PAWAR ARTS COLLEGE ,
MURT 1ZAPUR

62 AKOTKAR HARIDAS DEVIDAS 301 G.S.SCIENCE , ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, KHAMGAON.

63 PAIKINE VINAY VASANT 302 JIJAMATA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BULDHANA.

64 PARIHAR GANESH NAMDEO 303 M.E.S. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE ,
MEHKAR .

65 WAGH DR. GANESH DINKARRAO 305 G.B. MURARKA ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE , SHEGAON

66 GAWAHANE SUBHASH DNYANBA 306 S.P.M. TATYASAHEB MAHAJAN ARTS &
COMMERCE COLLEGE, CHIKHALL .

67 KALASKAR BABARAO WASUDEVRAO 307 SHRIPAD KRISHNA KOLHATKAR
MAHAVIDYALAYA , JALGAON-JAMOD.

68 MALTE GANESH GOPALRAO 308 SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE & ARTS
COLLEGE, CHIKHALI .

69 JADHAV GAJANAN BHASKARRAO 309 SHRI VYANKATESH ARTS, COMMERCE
COLLEGE, DEOULGAON-RAJA.

70 REOSE SUNANDA KISANRAO 311 SHRI PUNDLIK MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA
, NANDURA RLY.

71 BHANUSE VITTHAL PUNDLIK 314 BHAGWAN BABA ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, LONAR.

72  JAWANJAL HEMA SHIVNARAYAN 315 SMT. S.R. MOHATA MAHILA
MAHAVIDYALAYA , KHAMGAON.

73 SHINDE BHAGVAN DATTU 316 NARAYANRAO NAGRE COLLEGE,
DUSARBID.

74 MASKAR SAU. NANDA NIVRUTTI 317 SHRI SHIVAJI ARTS,COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, MOTALA

75 DHUNDALE ANAND UDEBHAN 327 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, WARVAT (
BAKAL)

76 NAVLAKHE DR. SIDDHESHWAR EKNATH 329 ARTS COLLEGE, BULDHANA.

77 PAWAR SAVITA MADHAORAO 330 SMT.SINDHUTAI JADHAV ARTS & SCIENCE

MAHAVIDYALAYA , MEHKAR.



ab)

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES

SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

78 GAYKI GOVIND MAHADEO 331 RAJE CHATRAPATI ARTS COLLEGE
, BULDHANA.

79 DOIFODE DR. PANDHARI VITHOBA 332 SANT BHAGVANBABA ARTS COLLEGE,
SINDKHEDRAJA.

80 YEOLE HARSHA PANJABRAO 334 SAHAKAR MAHARSHI LATE PROF. N.G.
BHASKARRAO SHINGNE ARTS COLLEGE,
KHAMGAON .

81 JAMAIWAR MUNESHWAR TARACHAND 335 VIDARBHA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BULDHANA

82 KAKADE GANESH DAMODHAR 336 LATE BHASKARRAO SHINGNE
ARTS,PROF.F_N.G.SCIENCE & ASHALATA
GAWANDE COMMERCE COLLEGE,
SAKHARKHERDA

83 BUTLEY KISHOR YADAVRAO 401 AMOLAKCHAND MAHAVIDYALAYA, YEOTMAL.

84 SHENDE DR. SMITA CHANDRAKANT 402 BABAJIl DATEY ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, YAVATMAL.

85 WAGHAMARE VIJAY PRALHADRAO 403 LOKMANYA TILAK MV.,WANI.

86 WAWRE PRALHAD JAGANNATH 404 PHULSINGH NAIK MAHAVIDYALAYA
,PUSAD.

87 KHARHADE RUPESH NARHARI 405 BABURAOJI BUTLE ARTS & N.B.
COMMERCE COLLEGE, DIGRAS.

88 BANSOD DR. PRAVIN SHRIKRUSHNA 406 NEHRU ARTS,COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE,NER PARSOPANT .

89 JOSHI ABHAY SUBHASH 407 GOPIKABAI SITARAM GAWANDE
MAHAVIDYALAYA, UMARKHED.

90 RAUT PRADIP RAMKRUSHNA 408 S.P.M. GILANI ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE COLLEGE, GHATANJI.

91 CHAUDHARI ANNAPURNA AJABRAO 410 SHRI BABASAHEB DESHMUKH PARVEKAR
MAHAVIDYALAYA, PANDHARKAWADA .

92 SARKATE BALKRISHNA RANGRAO 412 L.B. ANEY MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA
, YAVATMAL .

93 JADHAO DR. SUBHASH HIRAMAN 413 SHRI MUNGSAJ1I MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA
, DARWHA.

94 ADE RAJU TULSIRAMJI 414 INDIRA COLLEGE, KALAMB.

95 KAMBLE ASHOK HARIBHAU 417 ABASAHEB PARVEKAR COLLEGE,
YAVATMAL .

96 WAKADE MORESHWAR GOPINATH 418 LATE RAJKAMALJIl BHARTI
ART,COM.&SMT .SUSHILABAI R.BHARTI
SCI. MAHAVIDYALAYA ARNI
,DT-YAVATMAL

97 SHEJULE BHIMRAO GANPAT 419 SHRI VITTHAL RUKHMINI ARTS &

COMMERCE COLLEGE, SAWANA.



2)

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES

SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR

COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

98 CHAWARE DR. RAJESH RAMDAS

99 MESHRAM VIKRANT KRUSHNARAO

100 JUNGHARE MEENA MANDHARE

101 BHAGAT DR. SIDDARTHA CHANDRABHAN

102 KHANDARE RAMESH SAMBHAJI

103 KALBANDE DR. ANIL SHANKARRAO

104 MAHAJAN NARESH KRUSHANARAO

105 LOHWE GAJANAN RAMCHANDRA

106 WANKHEDE BALAJIl BABURAO

107 SARDEY ATULKUMAR VASANTRAO

108 KAMBLE TUKARAM VITTHALRAO

109 PATIL JYOTSNA SHRIPAD

110 RATHOD DR. SUNIL SHIVLAL

111 RATHOD DR. S.A.

112 NANDGAONKAR ANUP A.

113 KHEDEKAR MANGAL PANDURANG

114 GHONGATE GAJANAN BHAURAO

115 INGOLE REKHA VISHWANATH

116 PATIL SANJAY NILKANTH

117 MUNDHE GAJANAN BHAURAO

424

425

430

431

434

441

449

450

453

454

456

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

709

710

ARTS,COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE,
MAREGAON

SMT.VATSALABAI NAIK MAHILA
MAHAVIDYALAYA, PUSAD.

SHIVSHAKT1 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,
BABULGAON .

ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, RALEGAON

ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, BORI-ARAB

MILIND MAHAVIDYALAYA, MULAWA.

SHIVRAMJI MOGHE COLLEGE,
PANDHARKAWADA (KELAPUR) .

BABASAHEB DESHMUKH PARVEKAR
MAHAVIDYALAYA, PARAWA

ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, MAHAGAON

JI1JAMATA ARTS COLLEGE , DARWHA

SMT.SAVITABAI U.DESHMUKH ARTS
COLLEGE,DIGRAS

R.A_ARTS SHRI M.K.COMMERCE&SHRI
S_.R.RATHI SCIENCE COLLEGE,WASHIM.

SHRI K.N.G.ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE
, KARANJA (LAD)

VASANTRAO NAIK ARTS & AMARSINGH
COMMERCE COLLEGE, MANGRULPIR.

S.S_.K.R.INNANI SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KARANJA LAD.

BABASAHEB DHABEKAR ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, RISOD.

SMT. SALUNKABAI RAUT ARTS &
COMMERCE COLLEGE, WANOJA

M.S.P.ARTS, SCIENCE AND K.P.T.
COMMERCE COLLEGE, MANORA

SMT. SAVITRIBAI FULE MAHILA
MV. ,WASHIM.

APPASWAM1 COLLEGE, SHENDURJANA
ADHAV.



as) FACULTY OF HUMANITIES

SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

118 DEOKE PRAMOD DAMODAR 712 YASHWANTRAO CHAUHAN ARTS AND
SCIENCE COLLEGE, MANGRULPIR.

119 JOSHI RANJANA BHASKARRAO 715 SHRI PADAMPRABH DIGAMBER JAIN ARTS
COLLEGE, ANSING.

120 UMATE SHARAD DEORAO 716 ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, KAMARGAON

121 WAYAL SHIVPRASAD PANJABRAO 719 SHRI TULSHIRAMJ1 JADHAO

ARTS&SCIENCE COLLEGE SONKHAS ROAD
LAKHALA ,WASHIM.

122 LANDE VISHNU NAMDEV 721 MATOSHRI SHANTABAI GOTE ARTS ,

COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, WASHIM.

123 CHANDRASHEKHAR SATISH ARJUNA 725 LATE PUNDLIKRAO GAVALI ARTS&SCIENCE

10

11

12

13

COLLEGE, SHIRPUR(JAIN) TQ.
MALEGAON, DT .WASHIM.
A) ARTS GROUP
3. HINDI (INCLUDING TRANSLATION FUNCTIONAL HINDI)

MENDHE DR. YADAV CHARANDAS 102 SHRI SHIVAJI ARTS & COMMERCE
MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI

VYAS DR. SMT. J.G. 103 SMT.KESHARBAI LAHOT1 MAHAVIDYALAYA,
AMRAVATI .

PAKHARE ANIL AJABRAO 109 JAGDAMBA MAHAVIDYALAYA, ACHALPUR
CITY .

GHOGREY ARUN PRABHAKARRAO 117 B.S.PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA, ACHALPUR

CAMP PARATWADA.

PAWAR MAHENDRASINGH AJITSINGH 129 SHRI VASANTRAO NAIK ARTS ,COMMERCE
& SCIENCE COLLEGE, DHARNI.

JAGTAP DR. KU. SANGITA NANDKUMAR 163 ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE,
CHIKHALDARA.

THOKE SUSHANT SURENDRA 173 MAHATMA JYOTIBA FULE ARTS COLLEGE,
AMRAVATI .

KESWANI DR. S._K. 201 SITABAI ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE, AKOLA.

SHAH DR. VARSHA PRAKASH 205 SHRI SHIVAJI ARTS, COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, AKOLA.

INGLE BHIKANRAO SHANKARRAO 207 SMT.RADHADEVI GOENKA MAHILA
MAHAVIDYALAYA, AKOLA.

DESHMUKH DR. PRAVEEN DIGAMBAR 215 GHULAB NABI AZAD ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, BARSHI TAKLI

QUAZI MOHD AMJAD ASADULLAH 235 MADHUKARRAO PAWAR ARTS COLLEGE ,
MURT1ZAPUR

KHADSE SHEKHAR NAMDEV 301 G.S.SCIENCE , ARTS & COMMERCE

COLLEGE, KHAMGAON.



a4

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES

SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

14 JADHAO CHHAYA GULABRAO 315 SMT. S.R. MOHATA MAHILA
MAHAVIDYALAYA , KHAMGAON.

15 WANKHADE GAJANAN GANPAT 331 RAJE CHATRAPATI ARTS COLLEGE
,BULDHANA .

16 POPALGHAT RAJU VISHWANATH 336 LATE BHASKARRAO SHINGNE
ARTS,PROF.F.N.G.SCIENCE & ASHALATA
GAWANDE COMMERCE COLLEGE,
SAKHARKHERDA

17 SINGH MEERA RAMTAPESHWAR 401 AMOLAKCHAND MAHAVIDYALAYA, YEOTMAL.

18 GAJALE SANTOSHKUMAR GUNDAPPA 412 L.B. ANEY MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA
, YAVATMAL .

19 MAKRAND SUNITA RAGHUNATH 464 NOORJAHAN BEGAM SALAM AHEMED ARTS &
COMMERCE COLLEGE,WANI DIST.YEOTMAL

20 RUKKE SAVITA VAIJINATHAPPA 721 MATOSHRI SHANTABAI GOTE ARTS ,
COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, WASHIM.

A) ARTS GROUP
4. URDU

1  SHAKEEL DR. AHMAD KHAN 101 GOVT. VIDARBHA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE
& HUMANITIES, AMRAVATI

2 DESHMUKH DR. M. AAQIB M. TALIB 103 SMT.KESHARBAI LAHOTI MAHAVIDYALAYA,
AMRAVATI .

3 SYED IMRAN ALI 109 JAGDAMBA MAHAVIDYALAYA, ACHALPUR
CITY .

4  MOHAMMAD AUEMUDDIN ABDUL RAUF 155 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, YEODA,TQ.
DARYAPUR

5  FARHINA SHIRIN NASIRUDDIN 165 LATE PUNCHPHULABAI PAWADE ARTS &
COMMERCE MAHILA MV., WARUD.

6 KHAN DR. BISMILLAH SARFARAJ KHAN 215 GHULAB NABI AZAD ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, BARSHI TAKLI

7 1QBAL DR. AHMED KHAN 216 DR. MANORAMA & PROF. HARIBHAU
SHANKARRAO PUNDKAR ARTS, COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, BALAPUR.

8 NIZAMI ABDUL WAHEED AB HAFEEZ 235 MADHUKARRAO PAWAR ARTS COLLEGE ,
MURT I1ZAPUR

9 DESHMUKH DR. MOHD RAGHIB M. TALIB 301 G.S.SCIENCE , ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, KHAMGAON.

10 SHAHEDA NASRIN AB. MUNAF 331 RAJE CHATRAPATI ARTS COLLEGE
,BULDHANA .

11 KHAN AHMER ABBAS ZAHED KHAN 406 NEHRU ARTS,COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE,NER PARSOPANT.

12 KHAN ANJUM NAHID RAUF KHAN 712 YASHWANTRAO CHAUHAN ARTS AND

SCIENCE COLLEGE, MANGRULPIR.



@s)

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES

SR.NO

NAME OF ELECTOR

COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

13

10

11

12

13

FEROZ KHAN SARFARAZ KHAN

721

MATOSHRI SHANTABAI GOTE ARTS ,
COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, WASHIM.

A) ARTS GROUP
5. SANSKRIT

KULKARNI DR. MANJUSHA

BHANDAKKAR MEENAKSHI

SUBHASH

INGLE PRADHNYA VISHWASRAO

SINGH DR. ARCHANA

BORKAR MISS. PRAMILA SHESHRAOJI

SAKALKALE JAYSHREE ANIRUDDHA

WAYCHAL SAU. SANGEETA GAJANAN

KULKARNI ATISH GOPALRAO

PUND SWANAND GAJANAN

KALKOTE MADHURI

CHANDRAKANT

SAYAM DARSHANA SUBHASHCHANDRA

PALKAR DR. CHHAYA RAOSAHEB

PANDE VAISHAL1 CHANDRASHEKHAR

101

122

173

201

207

229

301

336

403

404

412

417

425

GOVT. VIDARBHA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE
& HUMANITIES,AMRAVATI

LATE SHR1 MADANGOPALJI MUNDHADA
ARTS, COMM. & SCI. MV,CHANDUR RLY.

MAHATMA JYOTIBA FULE ARTS COLLEGE,
AMRAVATI .

SITABAI ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE, AKOLA.

SMT .RADHADEVI1 GOENKA MAHILA
MAHAVIDYALAYA, AKOLA.

SHANKARLAL KHANDELWAL ARTS,
COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, AKOLA.

G.S.SCIENCE , ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, KHAMGAON .

LATE BHASKARRAO SHINGNE
ARTS,PROF.F_N.G.SCIENCE & ASHALATA
GAWANDE COMMERCE COLLEGE,
SAKHARKHERDA

LOKMANYA TILAK MV.,WANI.

PHULSINGH NAIK MAHAVIDYALAYA
,PUSAD.

L.B. ANEY MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA
, YAVATMAL .

ABASAHEB PARVEKAR COLLEGE,
YAVATMAL .

SMT.VATSALABAI NAIK MAHILA
MAHAVIDYALAYA, PUSAD.

A) ARTS GROUP

6.

GEDAM RAJANI

BHIMRAO

WANKHADE DR. SAU. R.J.

PANDE GANGADHAR HIRAMANJI

MANWATKAR BANDU SHALIK

PALI

127

132

175

235

AND PRAKRIT

DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MV.,
AMRAVATI .

TAKSHASHEELA COLLEGE, AMRAVATI.

RAMKRISHNA COLLEGE, DARAPUR.

MADHUKARRAO PAWAR ARTS COLLEGE ,
MURT1ZAPUR



ae) FACULTY OF HUMANITIES

SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

5 CHAURPAGAR RAJESH VISHWANATH 336 LATE BHASKARRAO SHINGNE
ARTS,PROF.F_N.G.SCIENCE & ASHALATA
GAWANDE COMMERCE COLLEGE,
SAKHARKHERDA

6  MUNESHWAR KRANTI NANDKUMAR 441 MILIND MAHAVIDYALAYA, MULAWA.

A) ARTS GROUP
7. PERSIAN AND ARABIC

1 RAIS DR. ANSARI 101 GOVT. VIDARBHA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE
& HUMANITIES,AMRAVATI
2 JAMIL DR. M.Y. 103 SMT.KESHARBAI LAHOTI MAHAVIDYALAYA,
AMRAVATI .
3 SAYYAD SAJJAD SAYYAD MUSHTQUE 155 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, YEODA,TQ.
DARYAPUR
4  KHAN DR. Al1JAZ AHMAD KHAN LATIF 215 GHULAB NABI AZAD ARTS & COMMERCE
KHAN COLLEGE, BARSHI TAKLI
5 TAZI DR. ANJUM ZI1AUDDIN 301 G.S.SCIENCE , ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, KHAMGAON .
6 QURESHI KU. AKHTARUNNISA 413 SHRI MUNGSAJ1I MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA
NOORMOHAMAD » DARWHA.
7 SYED RAMEEZ SYED WASEEM 712 YASHWANTRAO CHAUHAN ARTS AND

SCIENCE COLLEGE, MANGRULPIR.

A) ARTS GROUP
10. MUSIC

1 CHAUDHARI DR. BHOJRAJ BASVANTRAO 101 GOVT. VIDARBHA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE
& HUMANITIES,AMRAVATI

2 TADVI U.R. 107 J.D.PATIL SANGLUDKAR MAHAVIDYALAYA,
DARYAPUR

3 DAS SNEHASHISH JANAPRIYA 113 MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI.

4 INGALE DR. SARITA SANJIV 142 LATE CHHAGANLAL MULJIBHAI1 KADHI
ARTS COLLEGE, ACHALPUR (CAMP)

5 THAKARE DR. MEENAL S. 173 MAHATMA JYOTIBA FULE ARTS COLLEGE,
AMRAVATI .

6 KHARE A_M. 201 SITABAI ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE

COLLEGE, AKOLA.

7 PAVITRAKAR PRATIBHA CHANDRAHASYA 203 SHRI SHIVAJlI ARTS, COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, AKOT.

8 DESHMUKH DR. KISHOR NILKANTHRAO 205 SHRI SHIVAJI ARTS, COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, AKOLA.

9 AMBHORE DR. ARCHANA MADAV 207 SMT.RADHADEVI GOENKA MAHILA
MAHAVIDYALAYA, AKOLA.



an

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES

SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

10 THOSAR SUDHIRA ASHOK 215 GHULAB NABI AZAD ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, BARSHI TAKLI

11 PANDE GITALI SHARADRAO 231 ARTS COLLEGE MALKAPUR, AKOLA.

12 KHANDARE SANTOSH KISANRAO 235 MADHUKARRAO PAWAR ARTS COLLEGE ,
MURT I1ZAPUR

13 SHEJE SURENDRA GULABRAO 302 JIJAMATA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BULDHANA.

14 GADRE DR. ABHAY ARVIND 315 SMT. S.R. MOHATA MAHILA
MAHAVIDYALAYA , KHAMGAON.

15 EKBOTE RAHUL KASHINATH 401 AMOLAKCHAND MAHAVIDYALAYA, YEOTMAL.

16 KULKARNI DR. VARSHA DHANANJAY 402 BABAJI DATEY ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, YAVATMAL.

17 DESHPANDE ARCHANA SANDEEP 412 L.B. ANEY MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA
, YAVATMAL .

18 GHATE CHANDRAKIRAN RAM 425 SMT.VATSALABAI NAIK MAHILA
MAHAV IDYALAYA, PUSAD.

B) ARTS GROUP
1. HISTORY

1  MAHADIK DR. GHANSHYAM SUBRAY 101 GOVT. VIDARBHA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE
& HUMANITIES, AMRAVATI

2 CHANGOLE DR. NITIN VASANTRAO 102 SHRI SHIVAJI ARTS & COMMERCE
MAHAV IDYALAYA , AMRAVAT I

3  WAGH R.B. 103 SMT.KESHARBAI LAHOTI MAHAVIDYALAYA,
AMRAVATI .

4  BARAPATRE KISHOR HEMRAJ 106 ADARSH SCIENCE, J.B.ARTS & BIRLA
COMMERCE COLLEGE, DHAMANGAON RLY.

5 SONTAKKE DR. K.G. 107 J.D.PATIL SANGLUDKAR MAHAVIDYALAYA,
DARYAPUR

6 TALEY PRAFUL ASHOKRAO 109 JAGDAMBA MAHAVIDYALAYA, ACHALPUR
CITY .

7  VAIDYA RAVINDRA TRIMBAK 110 BHARTIYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI .

8 DHAPUDKAR MANJUSHA HARIBHAU 113 MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI .

9 TIRPUDE VIJAY RAMDAS 114 SMT.RADHABAI SARDA ARTS,COMMERCE &
SCIENCE MV.,ANJANGAON SURJI.

10 WARANGE DNYANESHWAR DAMODHAR 116 G.S.TOMPE ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE

COLLEGE, CHANDUR BAZAR.



8)

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES

SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

11 KANAKE VISHWANATH CHAMPATRAO 117 B.S.PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA, ACHALPUR
CAMP PARATWADA.

12 RAUT DR. SANDIP MANOHARRAO 119 BHARTIYA MAHAVIDYALYA, MORSHI.

13 WANKHADE MAYA MANOHAR 122 LATE SHR1 MADANGOPALJI MUNDHADA
ARTS, COMM. & SCI. MV,CHANDUR RLY.

14 GAWANDE RAVI RAJENDRA 124 Y_.D.V.D. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,
TIWASA.

15 KHERDE MINAL MOHAN 126 VIDYA BHARTI ARTS ,COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, AMRAVATI.

16 BOBADE OMPRAKASH SAHEBRAO 127 DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MV.,
AMRAVATI .

17 BHAKARE VAISHALI SUBHASHCHANDRA 128 BAR. R.D. ARTS, SMT. 1.K. COMMERCE
& NYA. K.D. SCIENCE COLLEGE,
BADNERA, AMRAVATI.

18 JAMNEKAR BHANUDAS DEVIDASRAO 129 SHRI VASANTRAO NAIK ARTS ,COMMERCE
& SCIENCE COLLEGE, DHARNI.

19 WANKHADE P_N. 132 TAKSHASHEELA COLLEGE, AMRAVATI.

20 WANKHADE NANACHAND TARACHAND 137 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, JARUD.

21 JAGTAP CHANDA SURESH 138 PROF.RAJABHAU DESHMUKH ARTS
COLLEGE, NADAGAON KHANDESHWAR.

22 BANKAR PUSHPA NILKANTHRAO 139 SANT GADGE MAHARAJ ARTS, COMMERCE
& SCIENCE COLLEGE, WALGAON.

23 GAWANDE SAU. K.A. 140 SMT. KOKILABAI GAWANDE MAHILA
MAHAVIDYALAYA,BANOSA,DARYAPUR

24 KHOBRAGADE GAUTAM SHYAMRAO 142 LATE CHHAGANLAL MULJIBHAI1 KADHI
ARTS COLLEGE, ACHALPUR (CAMP)

25 BHORJAR DR. ASHOK NARAYANRAO 143 LATE N.A. DESHMUKH ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, CHANDUR BAZAR, AMRAVATI.

26 DESHMUKH NILAY PRABHAKARRAO 145 MAHATMA JYOTIBA PHULE ARTS,
COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE
, BHATKULI

27 DONGARE SANDIP BHIMRAO 155 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, YEODA,TQ.
DARYAPUR

28 JADHAO SMITA MANOHARAO 160 ARTS & SCI. COLLEGE, KURHA.

29 RATHOD DR. THAKURSING THAWARA 162 ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE,
AMRAVATI .

30 DHAWALE DR. GAJENDRA BHAURAO 163 ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE,

CHIKHALDARA.



9

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES

SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

31 TIRMANWAR DR. GOVIND MADHAVRAO 164 LATE DATTATRAYA PUSADKAR ARTS
COLLEGE, NANDGAON PETH.

32 DHOLE PRADEEP SHAMRAOJI 165 LATE PUNCHPHULABAIl PAWADE ARTS &
COMMERCE MAHILA MV., WARUD.

33 BANSOD SANTOSH PANDURANG 166 NARAYANRAO RANA MAHAVIDYALAYA,
BADNERA.

34 TIPARE PANDURANG DEVIDASRAO 171 RATRAKALIN ARTS, COMMERCE COLLEGE,
AMRAVATI .

35 SADAR PRAVIN SUDAMRAO 172 CHATRAPATI SHIVAJl KALA MV.,
ASEGAONPURNA, TQ CHANDUR BAZAR,

36 MHASKEY PRAKASH WAMNARAO 175 RAMKRISHNA COLLEGE, DARAPUR.

37 MURE SUBHASH SITARAM 182 SHRI SANT SHANKAR MAHARAJ ARTS &
COMM. COLLEGE,PIMPAL
KHUTA, TAQ .DHAMANGAON RLY

38 WAZIRE DR. B.S. 201 SITABAI ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE, AKOLA.

39 KOTHE DR. PRASHANT PRALHADRAO 203 SHRI SHIVAJl1 ARTS, COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, AKOT.

40 THAKARE ANIL NAGORAO 204 SHRI GADGE MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA,
MURTIZAPUR.

41 PADGHAN VASANT GANPAT 205 SHRI SHIVAJI ARTS, COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, AKOLA.

42 MUNDRE DR. RAVINDRA NARAYANRAO 207 SMT.RADHADEVI GOENKA MAHILA
MAHAVIDYALAYA, AKOLA.

43 WASU DR. VINAYAK GANPATRAO 208 DR.H.N.SINHA ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, PATUR.

44 NAJAN DHIRAJKUMAR LAXMAN 209 DR. GOPALRAO KHEDKAR MHAVIDYALAYA,
GADEGAON (TELHARA) .

45 KULKARNI MRS. NILIMA SUNIL 214 SHRI SUDHAKARRAO NAIK ARTS ,
SCIENCE & UMASHANKAR KHETAN
COMMERCE COLLEGE, AKOLA.

46 NAGULKAR DR. KAILASH RAMKRISHNA 215 GHULAB NABI AZAD ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, BARSHI TAKLI

47 CHAVAN SHAILENDRASINGH PANDIT 216 DR. MANORAMA & PROF. HARIBHAU
SHANKARRAO PUNDKAR ARTS, COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, BALAPUR.

48 FARPAT DR. ARUN NINAJI 224 SHRI SANT GAJANAN MAHARAJ ARTS
COLLEGE ,BORGAON MANJU.

49 MANWAR SUNIL MADAN 226 BHAUSAHEB LAHANE DYANPRAKASH ARTS &
SCI.COLLEGE, PINJAR.

50 PATIL RAMESH PRABHATRAO 229 SHANKARLAL KHANDELWAL ARTS,

COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, AKOLA.



0)

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES

SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

51 BAGDE PRASANNA PRAKASH 230 SHRI GANESH ARTS COLLEGE, SHIVANI,
KUMBHARI .

52 ATHWALE VIJAY VISHWNATH 232 SARSWATI ARTS COLLEGE, DAHIHANDA.

53 PANDIT DR. SURESH LAXMAN 233 SHRI DHABEKAR ARTS COLLEGE, DHABA

54 PAWAR VIJAYSING KISANRAO 235 MADHUKARRAO PAWAR ARTS COLLEGE ,
MURT 1ZAPUR

55 GAWANDE BALU RAMCHANDRA 301 G.S.SCIENCE , ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, KHAMGAON.

56 DHALE DR. NAMDEO WAMANRAO 302 JIJAMATA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BULDHANA.

57 GAJBHIYE OMRAJ MADHUKAR 303 M.E.S. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE ,
MEHKAR .

58 RAJPUT YAJUVENDRASINGH 304 JANTA KALA , VANIJYA MAHAVIDYALAYA

SHAKTISINGH ,MALKAPUR.

59 DEHANKAR DR. VILAS MADHUKARRAO 305 G.B. MURARKA ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE , SHEGAON

60 MALSHIKHARE DR. SURESH SANTRAM 306 S.P.M. TATYASAHEB MAHAJAN ARTS &
COMMERCE COLLEGE, CHIKHALL .

61 PADWAL VISHNU RAIBHAN 308 SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE & ARTS
COLLEGE, CHIKHALI .

62 DEVARE RAJENDRASINGH H. 309 SHRI VYANKATESH ARTS, COMMERCE
COLLEGE, DEOULGAON-RAJA.

63 MESHRAM SIDDHARTH RAKHDUJI 311 SHRI PUNDLIK MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA
, NANDURA RLY.

64 RATHOD ASHWINKUMAR RAMESH 314 BHAGWAN BABA ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, LONAR.

65 DONGARE DR. VASANT RAGHUJI 315 SMT. S.R. MOHATA MAHILA
MAHAVIDYALAYA , KHAMGAON.

66 GHUGE GANESH HARIBHAU 316 NARAYANRAO NAGRE COLLEGE,
DUSARBID.

67 DHUMAL VIJAY NARAYANRAO 317 SHRI SHIVAJI ARTS,COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, MOTALA

68 PAWAR DR. SUBHASH SHANKAR 327 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, WARVAT (
BAKAL)

69 ARULKAR NANDKISHOR LAXMANRAO 329 ARTS COLLEGE, BULDHANA.

70 JUNGHARE PARMESHWAR RAMDAS 330 SMT.SINDHUTAI JADHAV ARTS & SCIENCE

MAHAVIDYALAYA , MEHKAR.



@b

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES

SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

71 LAHASE DIPAK HARI 331 RAJE CHATRAPATI ARTS COLLEGE
, BULDHANA.

72 TURUKMANE SANJAY NAMDEORAO 332 SANT BHAGVANBABA ARTS COLLEGE,
SINDKHEDRAJA.

73 CHAVAN PRAMOD RAMESHWAR 334 SAHAKAR MAHARSHI LATE PROF. N.G.
BHASKARRAO SHINGNE ARTS COLLEGE,
KHAMGAON .

74 PAWAR SANGITA KAILAS 335 VIDARBHA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BULDHANA

75 ZANKE RAVINDRA PUNDLIK 336 LATE BHASKARRAO SHINGNE
ARTS,PROF.F_N.G.SCIENCE & ASHALATA
GAWANDE COMMERCE COLLEGE,
SAKHARKHERDA

76 LANJEWAR SULOCHANA SANTOSHRAO 401 AMOLAKCHAND MAHAVIDYALAYA, YEOTMAL.

77 BADODEKAR REKHA MANOHAR 403 LOKMANYA TILAK MV.,WANI.

78 BORKAR PRABHAKAR RAGHUNATH 404 PHULSINGH NAIK MAHAVIDYALAYA
,PUSAD.

79 GAWANDE PRITAM VASANTRAO 405 BABURAOJI BUTLE ARTS & N.B.
COMMERCE COLLEGE, DIGRAS.

80 GOMASE DR. MAHESH PRALHADRAO 406 NEHRU ARTS,COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE,NER PARSOPANT .

81 SHIRSE KHANDU BHUJANGRAO 407 GOPIKABAI SITARAM GAWANDE
MAHAVIDYALAYA, UMARKHED.

82 MAHURE YUORAJ SHAMRAOJI 408 S.P.M. GILANI ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE COLLEGE, GHATANJI.

83 JONDHALE DIGAMBAR DEVRAO 410 SHRI BABASAHEB DESHMUKH PARVEKAR
MAHAVIDYALAYA, PANDHARKAWADA .

84 TATED KAVITA RAJENDRA 412 L.B. ANEY MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA
, YAVATMAL .

85 BHURALE SANDIP VITTHALRAO 413 SHRI MUNGSAJI MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA
, DARWHA.

86 THAWALE NATTHU RAMAJI 414 INDIRA COLLEGE, KALAMB.

87 TOKASE VIJAY RAMKRISHNA 418 LATE RAJKAMALJIl BHARTI
ART,COM.&SMT .SUSHILABAI R.BHARTI
SCI. MAHAVIDYALAYA ARNI
,DT-YAVATMAL

88 KALKOTE CHANDRAKANT NARAYAN 419 SHRI VITTHAL RUKHMINI ARTS &
COMMERCE COLLEGE, SAWANA.

89 SODNAR GAJANAN LIMBARAO 424 ARTS,COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE,
MAREGAON

90 VARMA NARAYAN RANJITSINGH 425 SMT.VATSALABAI NAIK MAHILA

MAHAVIDYALAYA, PUSAD.



c2) FACULTY OF HUMANITIES

SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

91 SARDAR CHANDRAKANT TUKARAM 430 SHIVSHAKTI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,
BABULGAON.

92 DAULATKAR VISHAL ARUNRAO 431 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, RALEGAON

93 PAWAR DR. GANESH NAGORAO 434 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, BORI-ARAB

94 PAWAR DASHRATH SHARMA 441 MILIND MAHAVIDYALAYA, MULAWA.

95 DAKHANE RAHUL VINAYAKRAO 449 SHIVRAMJI MOGHE COLLEGE,
PANDHARKAWADA (KELAPUR) .

96 HENDVE JAGDISH DAYASAGAR 450 BABASAHEB DESHMUKH PARVEKAR
MAHAVIDYALAYA, PARAWA

97 HAPSE TULASHIRAM GANPAT 453 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, MAHAGAON

98 HIRE RAMDHAN UTTAMRAO 454 J1JAMATA ARTS COLLEGE , DARWHA

99 RATHOD VIPIN MEHARBAN 701 R.A.ARTS SHRI M.K.COMMERCE&SHRI
S.R.RATHI SCIENCE COLLEGE,WASHIM.

100 YEOLE DR. PRADIP PANJABRAO 702 SHRI K.N.G.ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE
, KARANJA (LAD)

101 GHUGE C.N. 703 VASANTRAO NAIK ARTS & AMARSINGH
COMMERCE COLLEGE, MANGRULPIR.

102 RAJGURE THAKSEN D. 704 S.S.K.R.INNANI SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KARANJA LAD.

103 BUDHAWAT KIRAN KISANRAO 705 BABASAHEB DHABEKAR ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, RISOD.

104 BARWAD POUNDLIK DASHRATH 706 SMT. SALUNKABAI RAUT ARTS &
COMMERCE COLLEGE, WANOJA

105 KAMBLE JAYVANT NIVRUTTI 707 M.S.P.ARTS, SCIENCE AND K.P.T.
COMMERCE COLLEGE, MANORA

106 KHADE ANIL UTTAMRAO 709 SMT. SAVITRIBAI FULE MAHILA
MV. ,WASHIM.

107 BORKAR AMOL RAMESHRAO 710 APPASWAMI COLLEGE, SHENDURJANA
ADHAV .

108 PAWAR SAHEBRAO SUKARAM 712 YASHWANTRAO CHAUHAN ARTS AND

SCIENCE COLLEGE, MANGRULPIR.

109 BICHEWAR SACHITANAND SHANKAR 715 SHRI PADAMPRABH DIGAMBER JAIN ARTS
COLLEGE, ANSING.

110 WATHORE SIDDHARTH SHIVAJI 716 ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, KAMARGAON
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111 GAIKWAD KAILAS JULALSING

112 INGOLE SANTOSH SHANKARRAO

113 TANPURE BHAURAO RAMESHWAR

114 PITALE SHRIHARI

10

11

12

13

14

15

RANGNATHRAO

NAIK DR. SHALIK SHAMRAO

SABLE DR. KISHOR VINAYAKRAO

KATOLE DR. P.J.

SHRUNGARE DIPAK KONDIBA

BHISE DR. R.M.

DATIR MUKUND RAMDAS

BHATE MANGALA RATAN

HIRULKAR KAVITA PRALHADRAO

KOTHARI

SANJAY JAGDEV

TEMBHURNE DR. LAJWANI R.

KHANZODE SANDIP MAHADEVRAO

GAIKWAD JAYRAM VITTHALRAO

RANGACHARYA DEVENDRA SHIVDAS

YADAV DIPALI

HANUMANTRAO

GADHIKAR VISHNU BALIRAMJI

717

719

721

722

SMT. SHAKUNTALABAI DHABEKAR
MAHAVIDYALAYA ,KARANJA LAD.

SHR1 TULSHIRAMJI JADHAO
ARTS&SCIENCE COLLEGE SONKHAS ROAD
LAKHALA ,WASHIM.

MATOSHRI SHANTABAI GOTE ARTS ,
COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, WASHIM.

LATE PUSHPADEVI PATIL ARTS &
SCIENCE MAHAVIDYALAYA, RISOD

B) ARTS GROUP
2. ECONOMICS

101

102

103

106

107

109

110

114

116

119

122

124

126

127

128

GOVT. VIDARBHA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE
& HUMANITIES,AMRAVATI

SHR1 SHIVAJI ARTS & COMMERCE
MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI

SMT . KESHARBAI
AMRAVATI .

LAHOTI MAHAVIDYALAYA,

ADARSH SCIENCE, J.B.ARTS & BIRLA
COMMERCE COLLEGE, DHAMANGAON RLY.

J.D.PATIL SANGLUDKAR MAHAVIDYALAYA,
DARYAPUR

JAGDAMBA MAHAVIDYALAYA, ACHALPUR
CITY .

BHARTIYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI.

SMT .RADHABAI SARDA ARTS,COMMERCE &
SCIENCE MV.,ANJANGAON SURJI.

G.S.TOMPE ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE, CHANDUR BAZAR.

BHARTIYA MAHAVIDYALYA, MORSHI.

LATE SHR1 MADANGOPALJI MUNDHADA
ARTS, COMM. & SCI. MV,CHANDUR RLY.

Y.D.V.D. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,
TIWASA.

VIDYA BHARTI ARTS ,COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, AMRAVATI.

DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MV.,
AMRAVATI .

BAR. R.D. ARTS, SMT. I.K. COMMERCE
& NYA. K.D. SCIENCE COLLEGE,
BADNERA, AMRAVATI.



%)

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES
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16 DESHMUKH VIKAS KASHINATH 129 SHRI VASANTRAO NAIK ARTS ,COMMERCE
& SCIENCE COLLEGE, DHARNI.

17 PATIL P.B. 132 TAKSHASHEELA COLLEGE, AMRAVATI.

18 SAWARKAR VIBHA J. 134 INDIRABAlI MEGHE MAHILA MV.,
AMRAVATI .

19 TADAS GOPAL RAMKRUSHNA 137 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, JARUD.

20 CHAUDHARI VIVEK ANNARAO 138 PROF.RAJABHAU DESHMUKH ARTS
COLLEGE, NADAGAON KHANDESHWAR.

21 JAWANJAL PRAKASH UTTAMRAO 139 SANT GADGE MAHARAJ ARTS, COMMERCE
& SCIENCE COLLEGE, WALGAON.

22 KAPSE VIJAY DALPATRAO 141 MAHILA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,
CHANDUR RLY.

23 CHAVAN DR. RAJESH RAMASA 142 LATE CHHAGANLAL MULJIBHAI1 KADHI
ARTS COLLEGE, ACHALPUR (CAMP)

24 CHORE DR. KU. VANITA DYANOBAJI 143 LATE N.A. DESHMUKH ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, CHANDUR BAZAR, AMRAVATI.

25 RAJPUT INDRAJEET MOTISINGH 145 MAHATMA JYOTIBA PHULE ARTS,
COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE
, BHATKULI

26 SAWARKAR SUNITA DNYANESHWAR 155 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, YEODA,TQ.
DARYAPUR

27 KHERDE DINESH BHASKARRAO 159 DR.SHYAMAPRASAD MUKHERJI ARTS
COLLEGE, SHENDURJANAGHAT .

28 RAIBHOG DR. RAJSHREE ANAND 162 ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE,
AMRAVATI .

29 MAHAJAN DR. BALKRISHNA NARAYANRAO 163 ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE,
CHIKHALDARA.

30 DESHMUKH RAJESH DEVIDAS 166 NARAYANRAO RANA MAHAVIDYALAYA,
BADNERA.

31 ICHE RAVINDRA DAMODHAR 172 CHATRAPATI SHIVAJ1 KALA MV.,
ASEGAONPURNA, TQ CHANDUR BAZAR,

32 FULZELE KHEMANAND SUKHDEO 175 RAMKRISHNA COLLEGE, DARAPUR.

33 GAWAI DR. P.R. 201 SITABAI ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE, AKOLA.

34 NANNAWARE MORESHWAR KUNDLIK 203 SHRI SHIVAJl1 ARTS, COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, AKOT.

35 GAWANDE KISHOR DEORAO 204 SHRI GADGE MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA,

MURTIZAPUR.
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36 DHOKE CHANDU SHRIRAM 205 SHRI SHIVAJI ARTS, COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, AKOLA.

37 SANGOLKAR DR. UMENDRA BHIMRAO 208 DR.H.N.SINHA ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, PATUR.

38 ATHAWALE PRABHAKAR UTTAMRAO 214 SHRI SUDHAKARRAO NAIK ARTS ,
SCIENCE & UMASHANKAR KHETAN
COMMERCE COLLEGE, AKOLA.

39 KHIRADE DR. DHANRAJ RAMCHANDRA 215 GHULAB NABI AZAD ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, BARSHI TAKLI

40 KHARCHE ANANT BHAGWAN 216 DR. MANORAMA & PROF. HARIBHAU
SHANKARRAO PUNDKAR ARTS, COMMERCE
SCIENCE COLLEGE, BALAPUR.

41 RATHOD DR. DAYALU KISAN 224 SHRI SANT GAJANAN MAHARAJ ARTS
COLLEGE ,BORGAON MANJU.

42 KHARODE VINOD CHINTAMANJI 226 BHAUSAHEB LAHANE DYANPRAKASH ARTS
SCI.COLLEGE, PINJAR.

43 TADE SANTOSH NAMDEO 228 NARSING ARTS COMMERCE COLLEGE,
AKOT .

44 TAKTODE PRADIP VITTHALRAO 231 ARTS COLLEGE MALKAPUR, AKOLA.

45 RAUT DR. DIPAK KRUSHNRAO 232 SARSWATI ARTS COLLEGE, DAHIHANDA.

46 TIWARI DR. NEETA NANDALAL 233 SHRI DHABEKAR ARTS COLLEGE, DHABA

47 PAWAR VISHNU BALIRAM 235 MADHUKARRAO PAWAR ARTS COLLEGE ,
MURT1ZAPUR

48 GAWHALE DR. RAJENDRAKUMAR RAMRAO 301 G.S.SCIENCE , ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, KHAMGAON .

49 KANDE DR. DNYANOBA JOTIRAM 302 JIJAMATA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BULDHANA.

50 DANDADE SANJAY MOTIRAM 303 M.E.S. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE ,
MEHKAR.

51 MORE TUKARAM PRABHAKAR 304 JANTA KALA , VANIJYA MAHAVIDYALAYA
»MALKAPUR.

52 BALAPURE SHASHI DESHAV 305 G.B. MURARKA ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE , SHEGAON

53 MAHAJAN DILIP PANDURANG 306 S.P.M. TATYASAHEB MAHAJAN ARTS &
COMMERCE COLLEGE, CHIKHALI.

54 MAYEE GIRISH MADHUKAR 307 SHRIPAD KRISHNA KOLHATKAR
MAHAVIDYALAYA , JALGAON-JAMOD.

55 KALAKHE SUNITA MAHADEORAO 308 SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE & ARTS

COLLEGE, CHIKHALI.
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56 GORE DNYANESHWAR VISHNU 309 SHRI VYANKATESH ARTS, COMMERCE
COLLEGE, DEOULGAON-RAJA.

57 GAWANDE RAVIKANT NINAJI 311 SHRI PUNDLIK MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA
>, NANDURA RLY.

58 DAHIPHALE DADABA NATHA 314 BHAGWAN BABA ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, LONAR.

59 GUMATKAR DR. VISHNU EKNATH 315 SMT. S.R. MOHATA MAHILA
MAHAVIDYALAYA , KHAMGAON.

60 NAGRE DR. VIJAY HIMMATRAO 316 NARAYANRAO NAGRE COLLEGE,
DUSARBID.

61 CHATE PURUSHOTTAM RANGRAO 317 SHRI SHIVAJI ARTS,COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, MOTALA

62 DURJAR DR. SUBHASH RAMCHANDRA 327 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, WARVAT (
BAKAL)

63 KHADATKAR DR. ARATI WALMIKARAO 329 ARTS COLLEGE, BULDHANA.

64 KUTE SANTOSH TUKARAM 330 SMT.SINDHUTAI JADHAV ARTS & SCIENCE
MAHAVIDYALAYA , MEHKAR.

65 RITHE MAHADEO ASARAM 331 RAJE CHATRAPATI ARTS COLLEGE
, BULDHANA.

66 DARADE GANESH BABURAO 332 SANT BHAGVANBABA ARTS COLLEGE,
SINDKHEDRAJA.

67 HUDEKAR PANDURANG DHANU 335 VIDARBHA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BULDHANA

68 FULZELE ARUN PANDURANG 401 AMOLAKCHAND MAHAVIDYALAYA, YEOTMAL.

69 TALANDE VINOD NAGORAO 402 BABAJIl DATEY ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, YAVATMAL.

70 RAJPUT KARAMSING RAMSING 403 LOKMANYA TILAK MV.,WANI.

71 WADWALE ANANDA PANDURANG 404 PHULSINGH NAIK MAHAVIDYALAYA
,PUSAD.

72 ROTTE VIJAYRAO RAMAKANTRAO 405 BABURAOJI BUTLE ARTS & N.B.
COMMERCE COLLEGE, DIGRAS.

73 KUTE DR. VISHNU PANDURANG 406 NEHRU ARTS,COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE,NER PARSOPANT .

74 PATIL DR. USHA NAMDEORAO 407 GOPIKABAI SITARAM GAWANDE
MAHAVIDYALAYA, UMARKHED.

75 DHALE MILIND HARIBHAU 408 S.P.M. GILANI ARTS, SCIENCE &

COMMERCE COLLEGE, GHATANJI.
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76 SORE NAGORAO KONDBAJI 410 SHRI1 BABASAHEB DESHMUKH PARVEKAR
MAHAVIDYALAYA, PANDHARKAWADA .

77 TELANG SHAILENDRA DEVIDAS 412 L.B. ANEY MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA
, YAVATMAL .

78 SAWANT DR. SHANKAR MAROTI 413 SHRI MUNGSAJ1I MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA
, DARWHA.

79 TAGALPALLEWAR AJAY VILASRAO 414 INDIRA COLLEGE, KALAMB.

80 RAHATE GAJANAN ASHRUJI 417 ABASAHEB PARVEKAR COLLEGE,
YAVATMAL .

81 PISTULKAR NIVRUTTI ATMARAM 418 LATE RAJKAMALJIl BHARTI
ART,COM.&SMT .SUSHILABAI R.BHARTI
SCI. MAHAVIDYALAYA ARNI
,DT-YAVATMAL

82 WAGHMARE ANAND KESHAORAO 419 SHRI VITTHAL RUKHMINI ARTS &
COMMERCE COLLEGE, SAWANA.

83 THIKARE MANIK BHIVAJI 424 ARTS,COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE,
MAREGAON

84 KALMEGH PRATIBHA SANJAY 430 SHIVSHAKTI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,
BABULGAON .

85 ADE DEOSING HARI 431 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, RALEGAON

86 KUTE DR. DIPAK BHASKARRAO 434 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, BORI-ARAB

87 GOMEKAR KISHOR MADHUKAR 449 SHIVRAMJI MOGHE COLLEGE,
PANDHARKAWADA (KELAPUR) .

88 BANSOD ANIL RAJKUMAR 701 R.A.ARTS SHRI M.K.COMMERCE&SHRI
S_.R.RATHI SCIENCE COLLEGE,WASHIM.

89 MATHAPATI N.B. 703 VASANTRAO NAIK ARTS & AMARSINGH
COMMERCE COLLEGE, MANGRULPIR.

90 MATHURKAR RAJESH H. 704 S.S.K.R.INNANI SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KARANJA LAD.

91 GAIKWAD SANJEEV RADHAKRISHAN 705 BABASAHEB DHABEKAR ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, RISOD.

92 LAHASE PRAKASH NAMDEORAO 706 SMT. SALUNKABAI RAUT ARTS &
COMMERCE COLLEGE, WANOJA

93 TIWARI HARIHAR RAMKRISHNA 710 APPASWAMI COLLEGE, SHENDURJANA
ADHAV.

94 TAKTODE MADHUKAR SHRIRAM 712 YASHWANTRAO CHAUHAN ARTS AND
SCIENCE COLLEGE, MANGRULPIR.

95 BANCHARE GJANAN BANSILAL 715 SHRI PADAMPRABH DIGAMBER JAIN ARTS

COLLEGE, ANSING.
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96 BAJAJ ARCHANA VALLABDASJI 716 ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, KAMARGAON

97 GAWANDE PARAG JAGDEORAO 717 SMT. SHAKUNTALABAI DHABEKAR
MAHAVIDYALAYA ,KARANJA LAD.

98 GAWANDE MADHUKAR KISAN 719 SHRI TULSHIRAMJI JADHAO
ARTS&SCIENCE COLLEGE SONKHAS ROAD
LAKHALA , WASHIM

99 KUBADE GAJANAN SANTOSH 721 MATOSHRI SHANTABAI GOTE ARTS ,
COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, WASHIM.

100 HADE PRAVIN BHASKARRAO 722 LATE PUSHPADEVI PATIL ARTS &
SCIENCE MAHAVIDYALAYA, RISOD

B) ARTS GROUP
POLITICAL SCIENCE

1  DESHMUKH DR. SADHANA BHAURAO 102 SHRI SHIVAJI ARTS & COMMERCE
MAHAV IDYALAYA , AMRAVATI

2 WATANE DR. KU. M.S. 103 SMT.KESHARBAI LAHOTI MAHAVIDYALAYA,
AMRAVATI .

3 DOLAS PRABHAKAR PANDURANGJI 104 MAHATMA FULE ARTS,COMM. &SITARAMJI
CHAUDHARI SCI. COLLEGE,WARUD

4  BAND AMOL BHAURAOJI 106 ADARSH SCIENCE, J.B.ARTS & BIRLA
COMMERCE COLLEGE, DHAMANGAON RLY.

5 DHARMALE G.A. 107 J.D.PATIL SANGLUDKAR MAHAVIDYALAYA,
DARYAPUR

6 RAIKWAR NARENDRA KRUSHNARAO 109 JAGDAMBA MAHAVIDYALAYA, ACHALPUR
CITY .

7 GULHANE PRAVIN JAIKRUSHNA 113 MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI .

8 WAKODE PRADIP TRYAMBAKRAO 114 SMT.RADHABAI SARDA ARTS,COMMERCE &
SCIENCE MV.,ANJANGAON SURJI.

9 SATPUTE PRASHANT DIVAKAR 116 G.S.TOMPE ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE, CHANDUR BAZAR.

10 VIGHE PRASHANT VISHWESHWAR 117 B.S.PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA, ACHALPUR
CAMP PARATWADA.

11 BAMBOLE RAJNISH GOWARDHAN 119 BHARTIYA MAHAVIDYALYA, MORSHI .

12 THAKARE JYOTI DIGAMBAR 122 LATE SHRI MADANGOPALJI MUNDHADA
ARTS, COMM. & SCI. MV,CHANDUR RLY.

13 BHUYAR SANGITA SHALIKRAM 124 Y.D.V.D. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,
TIWASA.

14 CHAUDHARI MOHAN JAIRAMJI 126 VIDYA BHARTI ARTS ,COMMERCE &

SCIENCE COLLEGE, AMRAVATI.



@9)

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES

SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

15 DHAKDE DINESH SAHADEVRAO 127 DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MV.,
AMRAVATI .

16 RATHOD RAMESH MADHUKAR 129 SHRI VASANTRAO NAIK ARTS ,COMMERCE
& SCIENCE COLLEGE, DHARNI.

17 SHRIKHANDE SAU. S.D. 132 TAKSHASHEELA COLLEGE, AMRAVATI.

18 KALE SANJAY E. 134 INDIRABAlI MEGHE MAHILA MV.,
AMRAVATI .

19 BHATKAR VINAYAK HIMMATRAO 137 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, JARUD.

20 SURYAVANSHI PYARELAL HARICHANDRA 138 PROF.RAJABHAU DESHMUKH ARTS
COLLEGE, NADAGAON KHANDESHWAR.

21 YAWALE DNYANESHWAR RAMRAO 139 SANT GADGE MAHARAJ ARTS, COMMERCE
& SCIENCE COLLEGE, WALGAON.

22 CHOUKHANDE A.R. 140 SMT. KOKILABAI GAWANDE MAHILA
MAHAVIDYALAYA,BANOSA,DARYAPUR

23 DANDE PRADIP PANJABRAO 141 MAHILA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,
CHANDUR RLY.

24 RAUT DR. PRAFULL AJABRAO 143 LATE N.A. DESHMUKH ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, CHANDUR BAZAR, AMRAVATI.

25 TIDKE ANITA JAYKIRAN 145 MAHATMA JYOTIBA PHULE ARTS,
COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE
, BHATKULI

26 RATHOD VINAYAK REKHASINGH 155 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, YEODA,TQ.
DARYAPUR

27 FULARI DR. RAMDAS NARAYAN 159 DR.SHYAMAPRASAD MUKHERJI ARTS
COLLEGE, SHENDURJANAGHAT.

28 DESHPANDE VIBHA PRAVIN 160 ARTS & SCI. COLLEGE, KURHA.

29 NIKALJE DR. DINESH CHANDARJI 162 ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE,
AMRAVATI .

30 CHAVAN DR. SHANTARAM PURUSHOTTAM 163 ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE,
CHIKHALDARA.

31 BRAHMANE RAJESH TUKARAMJI 164 LATE DATTATRAYA PUSADKAR ARTS
COLLEGE, NANDGAON PETH.

32 KADU ANIL RAMCHANDRAJI 165 LATE PUNCHPHULABAIl PAWADE ARTS &
COMMERCE MAHILA MV., WARUD.

33 BHANGIDYA SANGITA GOTULALJI 166 NARAYANRAO RANA MAHAVIDYALAYA,
BADNERA.

34 BIHADE NITIN 170 SHRIRAM ARTS MAHILA COLLEGE,

DHAMANGAON RLY .



o)

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES

SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

35 MAKESHWAR SAYATRA DIGAMBAR 171 RATRAKALIN ARTS, COMMERCE COLLEGE,
AMRAVATI .

36 KALE ASHISH DIGAMBARRAO 172 CHATRAPATI SHIVAJI KALA MV.,
ASEGAONPURNA, TQ CHANDUR BAZAR,

37 YEOLE BABITA PRALHADRAO 173 MAHATMA JYOTIBA FULE ARTS COLLEGE,
AMRAVATI .

38 KHEDKAR PRASHANT WAMANRAO 175 RAMKRISHNA COLLEGE, DARAPUR.

39 RATHOD DR. R.V. 201 SITABAI ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE, AKOLA.

40 PANTAWANE PRAKASH WAMANRAO 203 SHRI SHIVAJI ARTS, COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, AKOT.

41 YADAV MANISHA SHANKAR 204 SHRI GADGE MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA,
MURT 1 ZAPUR.

42 PAWAR DR. JIWAN HANJARI 205 SHRI SHIVAJI ARTS, COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, AKOLA.

43 KHAIRE DR. VINOD BHIVAJI 207 SMT.RADHADEVI GOENKA MAHILA
MAHAV IDYALAYA, AKOLA.

44 KAYANDE DR. SANTOSH NARAYAN 208 DR.H.N.SINHA ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, PATUR.

45 MAHURE KRUSHNA ANANDRAO 209 DR. GOPALRAO KHEDKAR MHAVIDYALAYA,
GADEGAON (TELHARA).

46 KENE MRS. SUJATA PRAMOD 214 SHRI SUDHAKARRAO NAIK ARTS ,
SCIENCE & UMASHANKAR KHETAN
COMMERCE COLLEGE, AKOLA.

47 PANDE NITA ARVINDRAO 215 GHULAB NABI AZAD ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, BARSHI TAKLI

48 PUNDKAR DHAIRYAVARDHAN HARIBHAU 216 DR. MANORAMA & PROF. HARIBHAU
SHANKARRAO PUNDKAR ARTS, COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, BALAPUR.

49 HARALE SANJAY PANDURANG 224 SHRI SANT GAJANAN MAHARAJ ARTS
COLLEGE ,BORGAON MANJU.

50 BHAGAT WASUDEO WAMAN 226 BHAUSAHEB LAHANE DYANPRAKASH ARTS &
SCI.COLLEGE, PINJAR.

51 DHUMALE UMESH RUPRAO 228 NARSING ARTS COMMERCE COLLEGE,
AKOT.

52 SHELKE ARUN MUKUNDRAO 229 SHANKARLAL KHANDELWAL ARTS,
COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, AKOLA.

53 RAUT JAYANT VIJAY 230 SHRI GANESH ARTS COLLEGE, SHIVANI,
KUMBHARI .

54 SURYAWANSHI DILIP HARISHCHANDRA 231 ARTS COLLEGE MALKAPUR, AKOLA.
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FACULTY OF HUMANITIES

SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

55 WADTKAR DR. YOGESH MADHUKAR 232 SARSWATI ARTS COLLEGE, DAHIHANDA.

56 MISAL DR. SANTOSH SADASHIVRAO 233 SHRI DHABEKAR ARTS COLLEGE, DHABA

57 TAYADE SHESHRAO SAKHARAM 235 MADHUKARRAO PAWAR ARTS COLLEGE ,
MURT 1ZAPUR

58 TAORI SAU. PRATIBHA ASHOK 301 G.S.SCIENCE , ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, KHAMGAON.

59 GIRNIWALE PRAFULKUMAR PUNAMCHAND 303 M.E.S. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE ,
MEHKAR .

60 INGOLE RAMESH DAMODAR 304 JANTA KALA , VANIJYA MAHAVIDYALAYA
,MALKAPUR.

61 GAIKWAD DR. VINOD KONDIBAJI 305 G.B. MURARKA ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE , SHEGAON

62 GAIKWAD NAGESH KHUSHALRAO 306 S.P.M. TATYASAHEB MAHAJAN ARTS &
COMMERCE COLLEGE, CHIKHALL .

63 NIMBALKAR NILESH RAMESHRAO 307 SHRIPAD KRISHNA KOLHATKAR
MAHAVIDYALAYA , JALGAON-JAMOD.

64 JADHAO JAGDEO JAISING 308 SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE & ARTS
COLLEGE, CHIKHALI .

65 AWATI ANANT MADAN 309 SHRI VYANKATESH ARTS, COMMERCE
COLLEGE, DEOULGAON-RAJA.

66 BHAVSAR DR. KU. HEMLATA 311 SHRI PUNDLIK MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA

FAKIRCHAND , NANDURA RLY.

67 KAYANDE ASHOK TRYAMBAKRAO 314 BHAGWAN BABA ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, LONAR.

68 DESHMANE DIPAK SAMBAPPA 316 NARAYANRAO NAGRE COLLEGE,
DUSARBID.

69 VIRKAR GAJANAN SUPDAJI 317 SHRI SHIVAJI ARTS,COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, MOTALA

70 KORDE RAJENDRA SHRIRAMPANT 327 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, WARVAT (
BAKAL)

71 BATHE SURESH RAMBHAU 329 ARTS COLLEGE, BULDHANA.

72 SURALKAR RAMESH GULABRAO 330 SMT.SINDHUTAI JADHAV ARTS & SCIENCE
MAHAVIDYALAYA , MEHKAR.

73 GARUDE BHAGWAN PANDIT 331 RAJE CHATRAPATI ARTS COLLEGE
,BULDHANA.

74 BOCHE PRIYA BHANUDAS 332 SANT BHAGVANBABA ARTS COLLEGE,

SINDKHEDRAJA.



G2)

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES

SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

75 RAKHONDE GOPALKRISHNA SHRIRAM 334 SAHAKAR MAHARSHI LATE PROF. N.G.
BHASKARRAO SHINGNE ARTS COLLEGE,
KHAMGAON .

76 SHIRALE LAXMAN FULCHAND 335 VIDARBHA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BULDHANA

77 GUNJAKAR SADANAND BHAGWAN 336 LATE BHASKARRAO SHINGNE
ARTS,PROF.F_N.G.SCIENCE & ASHALATA
GAWANDE COMMERCE COLLEGE,
SAKHARKHERDA

78 JAISWAL DR. SACHIN SURESH 402 BABAJIl DATEY ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, YAVATMAL.

79 JUNGARI VIKAS KRUSHNARAO 403 LOKMANYA TILAK MV.,WANI.

80 RATHOD SHIVAJI BALIRAM 404 PHULSINGH NAIK MAHAVIDYALAYA
,PUSAD.

81 JADHAO AJABRAO DAMODAR 405 BABURAOJI BUTLE ARTS & N.B.
COMMERCE COLLEGE, DIGRAS.

82 LONKAR KU. PUNAM RAMESHRAO 406 NEHRU ARTS,COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE,NER PARSOPANT .

83 INGLE DR. VINAYAK SUDHAKAR 407 GOPIKABAI SITARAM GAWANDE
MAHAVIDYALAYA, UMARKHED.

84 DAMBHARE RUKESH GUNWANTRAO 408 S.P.M. GILANI ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE COLLEGE, GHATANJI.

85 GAVHANE NANDKISHOR NAMDEO 410 SHRI BABASAHEB DESHMUKH PARVEKAR
MAHAVIDYALAYA, PANDHARKAWADA .

86 KSHIRSAGAR ASHVINKUMAR PURBHAJI 412 L.B. ANEY MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA
, YAVATMAL .

87 CHAKWE DR. SUNIL BHAURAO 413 SHRI MUNGSAJ1I MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA
, DARWHA.

88 PATIL DILIP SONU 414 INDIRA COLLEGE, KALAMB.

89 SAMRUTWAR SOHAN RAMBHAU 417 ABASAHEB PARVEKAR COLLEGE,
YAVATMAL .

90 SHAIKH NASIR SHAIKH KASAM 419 SHRI VITTHAL RUKHMINI ARTS &
COMMERCE COLLEGE, SAWANA.

91 DUMORE SANTOSH LAXMAN 424 ARTS,COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE,
MAREGAON

92 KHAPARE ASEEM PRABHAKAR 425 SMT.VATSALABAI NAIK MAHILA
MAHAVIDYALAYA, PUSAD.

93 KOTURWAR DR. DEEPAK DATTARAO 430 SHIVSHAKTI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,
BABULGAON .

94 FALKE AVINASH MAROTRAO 431 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, RALEGAON
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95 BUTLE RAMCHANDRA HARIBHAU 434 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, BORI-ARAB

96 KHANDARE JYOTI KONDABARAO 441 MILIND MAHAVIDYALAYA, MULAWA.

97 UGALE DR. YOGESH DADARAO 449 SHIVRAMJI MOGHE COLLEGE,
PANDHARKAWADA (KELAPUR) .

98 TELGOTE DHARMENDRA PURNAJI 450 BABASAHEB DESHMUKH PARVEKAR
MAHAVIDYALAYA, PARAWA

99 THAKARE DEVENDRA UTTAMRAO 453 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, MAHAGAON

100 JUKARE JAIWANT PIRAJI 454 J1JAMATA ARTS COLLEGE , DARWHA

101 GAWANDE VIJAY MURLIDHAR 456 SMT.SAVITABAI U.DESHMUKH ARTS
COLLEGE,DIGRAS

102 KHADE KISAN NATTHUJI 464 NOORJAHAN BEGAM SALAM AHEMED ARTS &
COMMERCE COLLEGE,WANI DIST.YEOTMAL

103 BHAGAT RAJKUMAR SHALIGRAM 701 R.A.ARTS SHRI M.K.COMMERCE&SHRI
S.R.RATHI SCIENCE COLLEGE,WASHIM.

104 KODAPE DR. VINAY RAMRAO 702 SHRI K.N.G.ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE
, KARANJA (LAD)

105 TAYADE P.R. 703 VASANTRAO NAIK ARTS & AMARSINGH
COMMERCE COLLEGE, MANGRULPIR.

106 DHENGALE VIJAY R. 704 S.S.K.R.INNANI SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KARANJA LAD.

107 TURUKMANE VIJAY PANDURANG 705 BABASAHEB DHABEKAR ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, RISOD.

108 PATHRIKAR MAMTA VIJAYRAO 706 SMT. SALUNKABAI RAUT ARTS &
COMMERCE COLLEGE, WANOJA

109 MULEY KISHOR MANOHAR 707 M.S.P.ARTS, SCIENCE AND K.P.T.
COMMERCE COLLEGE, MANORA

110 KANHAKE NAGESHWAR RAMDAS 709 SMT. SAVITRIBAI FULE MAHILA
MV. ,WASHIM.

111 MANWAR SUNITA PRALHAD 710 APPASWAMI COLLEGE, SHENDURJANA
ADHAV .

112 PADWAL NATTHU PACHUSING 712 YASHWANTRAO CHAUHAN ARTS AND
SCIENCE COLLEGE, MANGRULPIR.

113 RATHOD VINOD JANU 715 SHRI PADAMPRABH DIGAMBER JAIN ARTS
COLLEGE, ANSING.

114 HIWARALE GAJANAN GANPAT 716 ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, KAMARGAON
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115 GAWAI DR. SUBHASH SHAMRAO 717 SMT. SHAKUNTALABAI DHABEKAR
MAHAVIDYALAYA ,KARANJA LAD.

116 DHAWARE DATTATRAY MUKUNDRAO 719 SHRI TULSHIRAMJ1 JADHAO
ARTS&SCIENCE COLLEGE SONKHAS ROAD
LAKHALA ,WASHIM.

117 CHANDAJKAR VIKAS BABASAHEB 721 MATOSHRI SHANTABAI GOTE ARTS ,
COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, WASHIM.

118 KHOTE ATUL NARAYAN 722 LATE PUSHPADEVI PATIL ARTS &

10

11

12

13

14

15

BANKAR DR. ANAND LALAJI

DHOPTE DR. SMT. S.S.

PANDE DAYA SURESH

YEOTIKAR SHYAM VENKATRAO

CHAUHAN ARUN DHONDUSINGH

AMBORE PRADIP LAXMANRAO

WATH KU. A.R.

KULSANGE RAMDAS TUKARAM

JOSHI ARVIND VISHNUPANT

DAKHORE DR. R.S.

WELE GAJANAN SHANKARRAO

SCIENCE MAHAVIDYALAYA, RISOD

B) ARTS GROUP
4. SOCIOLOGY

102

103

110

116

126

127

132

137

139

140

141

SOMWANSHI SHYAMSUNDAR SHANKARRAO 145

MOHOD DEVANAND MOTIRAMJI

TAMBEKAR DR. MANGALA DILIP

PETKAR DR. HARIDAS UDDHAVRAO

155

162

163

SHR1 SHIVAJI ARTS & COMMERCE
MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI

SMT .KESHARBAI LAHOTI MAHAVIDYALAYA,
AMRAVATI .

BHARTIYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI.
G.S.TOMPE ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE, CHANDUR BAZAR.

VIDYA BHARTI ARTS ,COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, AMRAVATI.

DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MV.,
AMRAVATI .

TAKSHASHEELA COLLEGE, AMRAVATI.

ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, JARUD.

SANT GADGE MAHARAJ ARTS, COMMERCE
& SCIENCE COLLEGE, WALGAON.

SMT. KOKILABAI GAWANDE MAHILA
MAHAVIDYALAYA,BANOSA,DARYAPUR

MAHILA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,
CHANDUR RLY.

MAHATMA JYOTIBA PHULE ARTS,
COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE

, BHATKULI

ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, YEODA,TQ.
DARYAPUR

ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE,
AMRAVATI .

ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE,
CHIKHALDARA.
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16 PAWAR DR. SUBHASH KISHANRAO 164 LATE DATTATRAYA PUSADKAR ARTS
COLLEGE, NANDGAON PETH.

17 RATHOD MANOJ GANGARAM 165 LATE PUNCHPHULABAIl PAWADE ARTS &
COMMERCE MAHILA MV., WARUD.

18 HOLEY SACHIN JAGANNATH 166 NARAYANRAO RANA MAHAVIDYALAYA,
BADNERA.

19 RAUT NANDAKISHOR 170 SHRIRAM ARTS MAHILA COLLEGE,
DHAMANGAON RLY .

20 KALYANKAR BHARAT VIJAYKUMAR 172 CHATRAPATI SHIVAJl KALA MV.,
ASEGAONPURNA, TQ CHANDUR BAZAR,

21 BHAGAT SANJAY JYOTIRAM 173 MAHATMA JYOTIBA FULE ARTS COLLEGE,
AMRAVATI .

22 MANWAR ANAND GOVINDRAO 174 YUVASHAKTI ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE,
AMRAVATI .

23 HADOLE SANDDEEP MAHADEORAO 175 RAMKRISHNA COLLEGE, DARAPUR.

24 SAWARKAR MEGHA KESHAORAO 182 SHRI SANT SHANKAR MAHARAJ ARTS &
COMM. COLLEGE,PIMPAL
KHUTA, TAQ .DHAMANGAON RLY

25 UMBARKAR DR. D.E. 201 SITABAI ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE, AKOLA.

26 KHAIRE MUKUND VITHALRAO 204 SHRI GADGE MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA,
MURTI1ZAPUR.

27 KALE DR. ANANDA BHIKUJI 205 SHRI SHIVAJI ARTS, COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, AKOLA.

28 MANMOTHE NARENDRA SHRIPATRAO 207 SMT.RADHADEVI GOENKA MAHILA
MAHAVIDYALAYA, AKOLA.

29 KIRDAK DR. BANDU HARIBHAU 224 SHRI SANT GAJANAN MAHARAJ ARTS
COLLEGE ,BORGAON MANJU.

30 THAKARE ANIL KHUSHALRAO 226 BHAUSAHEB LAHANE DYANPRAKASH ARTS &
SCI.COLLEGE, PINJAR.

31 WANKHADE ANIL BALIRAM 228 NARSING ARTS COMMERCE COLLEGE,
AKOT .

32 SARAP NILIMA SHANKARRAO 229 SHANKARLAL KHANDELWAL ARTS,
COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, AKOLA.

33 JAMNIK BANDU UTTAM 230 SHRI GANESH ARTS COLLEGE, SHIVANI,
KUMBHARI .

34 POTE GANESH ATMARAM 232 SARSWATI ARTS COLLEGE, DAHIHANDA.

35 GAWANDE AMRISH SHRIKRUSHNARAO 233 SHRI DHABEKAR ARTS COLLEGE, DHABA



(36)

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES
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36 PATIL RAJESH RAMDHAN 235 MADHUKARRAO PAWAR ARTS COLLEGE ,
MURT1ZAPUR

37 KHANDARE RAJKUMAR HARI 236 SHRI.DR.R.G.RATHOD ARTS & SCIENCE
COLLEGE, MURTIZAPUR

38 SHINDE MEGHRAJ RAMHARI 330 SMT.SINDHUTAI JADHAV ARTS & SCIENCE
MAHAVIDYALAYA , MEHKAR.

39 UBALE DR. BHIMRAO PRALHAD 332 SANT BHAGVANBABA ARTS COLLEGE,
SINDKHEDRAJA.

40 RAUT DAYANAND UTTAMRAO 334 SAHAKAR MAHARSHI LATE PROF. N.G.
BHASKARRAO SHINGNE ARTS COLLEGE,
KHAMGAON .

41 DUTONDE SHYAM RAMRAO 336 LATE BHASKARRAO SHINGNE
ARTS,PROF.F_N.G.SCIENCE & ASHALATA
GAWANDE COMMERCE COLLEGE,
SAKHARKHERDA

42 DAVANE NILIMA VI1JAYRAO 403 LOKMANYA TILAK MV.,WANI.

43 WADATE MADHUKAR DALPATRAO 406 NEHRU ARTS,COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE,NER PARSOPANT .

44 KHANDARE RAHUL SARANGDHAR 410 SHRI1 BABASAHEB DESHMUKH PARVEKAR
MAHAVIDYALAYA, PANDHARKAWADA .

45 KHADKE SUDHA MURALIDHAR 412 L.B. ANEY MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA
, YAVATMAL .

46 BHINGARE NITIN RAMESHRAO 413 SHRI MUNGSAJI MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA
, DARWHA.

47 RATHOD BALIRAM VASRAM 414 INDIRA COLLEGE, KALAMB.

48 SELKAR BABAN SHAMRAOJI 418 LATE RAJKAMALJIl BHARTI
ART,COM.&SMT .SUSHILABAI R.BHARTI
SCI. MAHAVIDYALAYA ARNI
,DT-YAVATMAL

49 THAKARE SHANKAR NARAYAN 419 SHRI VITTHAL RUKHMINI ARTS &
COMMERCE COLLEGE, SAWANA.

50 KHADE SHRIRAM KI1SANRAO 424 ARTS,COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE,
MAREGAON

51 TIJARE RAMESH NAMAJI 425 SMT.VATSALABAI NAIK MAHILA
MAHAVIDYALAYA, PUSAD.

52 KONDALKAR SUDHAKAR MADHAORAO 431 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, RALEGAON

53 NAIK SUJATA RAMDASJI 434 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, BORI-ARAB

54 LADE JAYAMALA PUNDLIK 441 MILIND MAHAVIDYALAYA, MULAWA.

55 RATHOD ULHAS NATTHUSING 449 SHIVRAMJI MOGHE COLLEGE,

PANDHARKAWADA (KELAPUR) .



(€1D) FACULTY OF HUMANITIES
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56 BANDE PURUSHOTTAM RAMRAO 454 JI1JAMATA ARTS COLLEGE , DARWHA

57 DUDHE DAMODAR CHANDRABHAN 456 SMT.SAVITABAI U.DESHMUKH ARTS
COLLEGE,DIGRAS

58 WANKAR ROHIT SUDHAKAR 464 NOORJAHAN BEGAM SALAM AHEMED ARTS &
COMMERCE COLLEGE,WANI DIST.YEOTMAL

59 MUDHANE VIJAYANAND M. 704 S.S.K.R.INNANI SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KARANJA LAD.

60 CHOUDHARI SANJAY BABANRAO 709 SMT. SAVITRIBAI FULE MAHILA
MV ,WASHIM.

61 BHAGAT DEVIDAS SHRIRAM 712 YASHWANTRAO CHAUHAN ARTS AND
SCIENCE COLLEGE, MANGRULPIR.

62 JAIN ANIL PADMAKAR 715 SHRI PADAMPRABH DIGAMBER JAIN ARTS
COLLEGE, ANSING.

63 KHANDARE DR. SANTOSH MADHUKAR 717 SMT. SHAKUNTALABAI DHABEKAR
MAHAVIDYALAYA ,KARANJA LAD.

64 TAYADE PADMANAND MANOHAR 719 SHRI TULSHIRAMJI JADHAO
ARTS&SCIENCE COLLEGE SONKHAS ROAD
LAKHALA , WASHIM

65 DAMODAR DIPAK RAGHOJI 721 MATOSHRI SHANTABAI GOTE ARTS ,
COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, WASHIM.

66 MORE RAMESH VISHNU 722 LATE PUSHPADEVI PATIL ARTS &
SCIENCE MAHAVIDYALAYA, RISOD

B) ARTS GROUP
5. PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION & LOCAL SELF —GOVERNMENT

1 HARNE YASHVANT VINAYAKRAO 175 RAMKRISHNA COLLEGE, DARAPUR.

2 GAIKWAD VILAS ABA 721 MATOSHRI SHANTABAI GOTE ARTS ,
COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, WASHIM.

B) ARTS GROUP
6. PHILOSOPHY

1  MARADKAR DR. RAJESAHEB DASRAO 101 GOVT. VIDARBHA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE
& HUMANITIES, AMRAVATI

2 KALMEGH SUNIL AMBADASPANT 104 MAHATMA FULE ARTS,COMM. &SITARAMJI
CHAUDHARI SCI. COLLEGE,WARUD

3 KALE RAJANI ANANDRAO 173 MAHATMA JYOTIBA FULE ARTS COLLEGE,
AMRAVATI .

4  SHINGADE AJAY PREMDAS 207 SMT.RADHADEVI GOENKA MAHILA
MAHAVIDYALAYA, AKOLA.

5 SINGH A. P. 301 G.S.SCIENCE , ARTS & COMMERCE

COLLEGE, KHAMGAON.
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6 JADHAO MILIND DAMODAR 302 JIJAMATA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BULDHANA.

7  MOREY VIJAY VASANTRAO 331 RAJE CHATRAPATI ARTS COLLEGE
,BULDHANA .

8 NAGRALE PRADNYA KAWADU 401 AMOLAKCHAND MAHAVIDYALAYA, YEOTMAL.

9 FUTANE GAJANAN SHESHRAO 449 SHIVRAMJI MOGHE COLLEGE,
PANDHARKAWADA (KELAPUR) .

10 WANKHEDE PURUSHOTTAM SHANKARRAO 701 R.A.ARTS SHRI M.K.COMMERCE&SHRI
S.R.RATHI SCIENCE COLLEGE,WASHIM.

11 DONGAONKAR VEDPRAKASH ISHWARAPPA 721 MATOSHRI SHANTABAI GOTE ARTS ,
COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, WASHIM.

B) ARTS GROUP
7. PSYCHOLOGY

1  DESHMUKH DR. NEELAM HEMANT 101 GOVT. VIDARBHA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE
& HUMANITIES, AMRAVATI

2 WAKODE SHANKAR DATTATRAY 126 VIDYA BHARTI ARTS ,COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, AMRAVATI.

3 HIRURKAR NEHA A. 134 INDIRABAI MEGHE MAHILA MV.,
AMRAVATI .

4  RATNAPARKHI GAJANAN RAMESHRAO 173 MAHATMA JYOTIBA FULE ARTS COLLEGE,
AMRAVATI .

5  JARONDE DINESH RAMKRUSHNA 414 INDIRA COLLEGE, KALAMB.

B) ARTS GROUP
10. GEOGRAPHY

1  MAGAR DR. PRASHANT PANDITRAO 101 GOVT. VIDARBHA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE
& HUMANITIES, AMRAVATI

2 DESHMUKH DR. VANDANA ABASAHEB 102 SHRI SHIVAJI ARTS & COMMERCE
MAHAV IDYALAYA , AMRAVAT I

3  PRASAD A.G. 103 SMT.KESHARBAI LAHOTI MAHAVIDYALAYA,
AMRAVATI .

4  DESHMUKH RAJANI MANIK 110 BHARTIYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI .

5  SONTAKKE HEMLATA SUNIL 113 MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI .

6 BHOMBE SACHIN NATTHUJI 116 G.S.TOMPE ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE, CHANDUR BAZAR.

7  DESHMUKH DR. SAWAN MANIKRAO 119 BHARTIYA MAHAVIDYALYA, MORSHI .



G9)

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES

SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

8 UIKE WASUDEV JIRUJI 122 LATE SHR1 MADANGOPALJI MUNDHADA
ARTS, COMM. & SCI. MV,CHANDUR RLY.

9 GATHE MANOJ BANSIJI 128 BAR. R.D. ARTS, SMT. 1.K. COMMERCE
& NYA. K.D. SCIENCE COLLEGE,
BADNERA, AMRAVATI.

10 PATIL ARUNA PRABHAKARRAO 138 PROF.RAJABHAU DESHMUKH ARTS
COLLEGE, NADAGAON KHANDESHWAR.

11 BHUYAR SANJEEV VISHWANATH 141 MAHILA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,
CHANDUR RLY.

12 BAWANE DR. PRAMOD MAHADEORAO 142 LATE CHHAGANLAL MULJIBHAI1 KADHI
ARTS COLLEGE, ACHALPUR (CAMP)

13 INGOLE DR. KU. JAYSHREE 143 LATE N.A. DESHMUKH ARTS & COMMERCE

SAHEDEORAO COLLEGE, CHANDUR BAZAR, AMRAVATI.

14 DHOTE TILAKCHANDJI WANDHARIJI 159 DR.SHYAMAPRASAD MUKHERJI ARTS
COLLEGE, SHENDURJANAGHAT.

15 AKHARE SUNIL BAPURAO 160 ARTS & SCI. COLLEGE, KURHA.

16 KANATE MANGALA MADHAORAO 165 LATE PUNCHPHULABAIl PAWADE ARTS &
COMMERCE MAHILA MV., WARUD.

17 MUNDE OMPRAKASH BABANRAO 166 NARAYANRAO RANA MAHAVIDYALAYA,
BADNERA.

18 DOUD ABHIJIT 170 SHRIRAM ARTS MAHILA COLLEGE,
DHAMANGAON RLY .

19 AMBORE DEEPAK UDAYRAJ 173 MAHATMA JYOTIBA FULE ARTS COLLEGE,
AMRAVATI .

20 DHOTE ANAND RAMESHRAO 174 YUVASHAKTI ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE,
AMRAVATI .

21 ALONE KUNDAN AJABRAO 175 RAMKRISHNA COLLEGE, DARAPUR.

22 BHARSAKALE DATTAKUMAR BAPURAO 205 SHRI SHIVAJI ARTS, COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, AKOLA.

23 CHAVHAN ANITA JANRAO 235 MADHUKARRAO PAWAR ARTS COLLEGE ,
MURT1ZAPUR

24 DESHMUKH DR. KALPANA ABASAHEB 402 BABAJIl DATEY ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, YAVATMAL.

25 NARULE NILKANTHA VASANTRAO 414 INDIRA COLLEGE, KALAMB.

26 THAKARE CHANDRASHEKHAR 430 SHIVSHAKTI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,

DNYANEASHWAR BABULGAON .
27 SOLANKE AJAY JANRAO 449 SHIVRAMJI MOGHE COLLEGE,

PANDHARKAWADA (KELAPUR) .



(40) FACULTY OF HUMANITIES

SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR COLLEGE CODE AND NAME
28 KHARATE VIJAY BAKARAMJI 716 ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, KAMARGAON
29 LANJEWAR DILIP NILKANTHRAO 721 MATOSHRI SHANTABAI GOTE ARTS ,

COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, WASHIM.

B) ARTS GROUP
11. HOME ECONOMICS

1 SABANE DR. SUJATA BALAVANTRAO 102 SHRI SHIVAJl1 ARTS & COMMERCE
MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI

2  RATNAPARKHI SHOBHA NILKANTH 104 MAHATMA FULE ARTS,COMM. &SITARAMJI
CHAUDHARI SCI. COLLEGE,WARUD

3 PUSATE J.S. 107 J.D.PATIL SANGLUDKAR MAHAVIDYALAYA,
DARYAPUR

4  PATHAKRKAR VIDYA RAM 110 BHARTIYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI.

5 WASNIK BHAVNA BHAVESH 113 MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI.

6 JAWANJAL SANGITA ABARAO 114 SMT.RADHABAI SARDA ARTS,COMMERCE &
SCIENCE MV.,ANJANGAON SURJI.

7 CHORE JYOTI1 JANRAO 116 G.S.TOMPE ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE, CHANDUR BAZAR.

8 GIRI NEETA RUPGIR 124 Y_.D.V.D. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,
TIWASA.

9 HIWASE LATA BABURAOJI 128 BAR. R.D. ARTS, SMT. 1.K. COMMERCE

& NYA. K.D. SCIENCE COLLEGE,
BADNERA, AMRAVATI.

10 KANDALKAR LEENA S. 134 INDIRABAlI MEGHE MAHILA MV.,
AMRAVATI .

11 BODKHE NALINI ANIL 137 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, JARUD.

12 GAWANDE DR. SHARDA SHARAD 138 PROF.RAJABHAU DESHMUKH ARTS

COLLEGE, NADAGAON KHANDESHWAR.

13 KHORGADE PRIYA SHRIKANT 139 SANT GADGE MAHARAJ ARTS, COMMERCE
& SCIENCE COLLEGE, WALGAON.

14 HAWARE DR. SAU. J.V. 140 SMT. KOKILABAI GAWANDE MAHILA
MAHAVIDYALAYA,BANOSA,DARYAPUR

15 DESHMUKH ASHA KAMLAKAR 141 MAHILA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,
CHANDUR RLY.

16 CHAWARE DR. NINA SADHUJI 143 LATE N.A. DESHMUKH ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, CHANDUR BAZAR, AMRAVATI.

17 BELURKAR DR. RAJENDRA 145 MAHATMA JYOTIBA PHULE ARTS,
COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE
, BHATKULI



(41) FACULTY OF HUMANITIES

SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

18 GANVIR LUMBINI HARIDASJI 159 DR.SHYAMAPRASAD MUKHERJI ARTS
COLLEGE, SHENDURJANAGHAT.

19 GANDHI KIRTI JAINARAYAN 160 ARTS & SCI. COLLEGE, KURHA.

20 BALAPURE DR. SUNITA SHRIKRUSHNA 164 LATE DATTATRAYA PUSADKAR ARTS
COLLEGE, NANDGAON PETH.

21 GAWANDE LEENA SHARADRAO 165 LATE PUNCHPHULABAI PAWADE ARTS &
COMMERCE MAHILA MV., WARUD.

22 PANDE ANJALI CHANDRAKANT 166 NARAYANRAO RANA MAHAVIDYALAYA,
BADNERA.

23 INGLE MONALI 170 SHRIRAM ARTS MAHILA COLLEGE,
DHAMANGAON RLY .

24 JAWANJAL SUVERNA DEVIDAS 172 CHATRAPATI SHIVAJ1 KALA MV.,
ASEGAONPURNA, TQ CHANDUR BAZAR,

25 MAHORE NILIMA PRAKASHRAO 174 YUVASHAKTI ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE,
AMRAVATI .

26 DANDGE SARIKA NANDKISHOR 175 RAMKRISHNA COLLEGE, DARAPUR.

27 GHADYALJI DR. C.S. 201 SITABAI ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE
COLLEGE, AKOLA.

28 VAIDYA SWATI SHRIDHAR 203 SHRI SHIVAJlI ARTS, COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, AKOT.

29 TIDKE ANITA SHRIKANT 204 SHRI GADGE MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA,
MURTI1ZAPUR.

30 MULEY MRS. KIRAN MAHENDRA 207 SMT.RADHADEVI GOENKA MAHILA

MAHAVIDYALAYA, AKOLA.

31 FARSOLE SUSHMA JAYKUMAR 209 DR. GOPALRAO KHEDKAR MHAVIDYALAYA,
GADEGAON (TELHARA).

32 DEOKAR ALPANA MANOHAR 216 DR. MANORAMA & PROF. HARIBHAU
SHANKARRAO PUNDKAR ARTS, COMMERCE &
SCIENCE COLLEGE, BALAPUR.

33 KALE SANDYA ANIL 229 SHANKARLAL KHANDELWAL ARTS,
COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, AKOLA.

34 DIGHADE SHAMALI JANRAO 235 MADHUKARRAO PAWAR ARTS COLLEGE ,
MURT1ZAPUR

35 BOCHE DR. NEETA BHANUDAS 301 G.S.SCIENCE , ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, KHAMGAON.

36 KATEY VIBHA HEMANT 304 JANTA KALA , VANIJYA MAHAVIDYALAYA
»MALKAPUR.

37 DESHPANDE DR. MEDHA VINAY 315 SMT. S.R. MOHATA MAHILA

MAHAVIDYALAYA , KHAMGAON.



42) FACULTY OF HUMANITIES

SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

38 DESHMUKH DR. MADHURI ARVIND 329 ARTS COLLEGE, BULDHANA.

39 MORE VAISHALI RAJIV 330 SMT.SINDHUTAI JADHAV ARTS & SCIENCE
MAHAVIDYALAYA , MEHKAR.

40 WALSE DR. SANGITA KISHOR 332 SANT BHAGVANBABA ARTS COLLEGE,
SINDKHEDRAJA.

41 KALNE SEEMA VISHWANATH 335 VIDARBHA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BULDHANA

42 GAWANDE MINAL NILESH 336 LATE BHASKARRAO SHINGNE

ARTS,PROF.F_N.G.SCIENCE & ASHALATA
GAWANDE COMMERCE COLLEGE,

SAKHARKHERDA

43 PURANIK PRERANA SANJAY 402 BABAJIl DATEY ARTS & COMMERCE
COLLEGE, YAVATMAL.

44 JAGTAP MANJUSHA MANOHAR 405 BABURAOJI BUTLE ARTS & N.B.
COMMERCE COLLEGE, DIGRAS.

45 KIRDAK KU. KAVITA RAMDAS 408 S.P.M. GILANI ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE COLLEGE, GHATANJI.

46 WAGHELA LATA JAMNADAS 412 L.B. ANEY MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA
, YAVATMAL .

47 GHUKHEDKAR DR. SAU. SANGEETA 413 SHRI MUNGSAJ1I MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA

VASANTRAO , DARWHA.

48 LAKHADIVE SAROJ YADAORAO 414 INDIRA COLLEGE, KALAMB.

49 BANSOD MANISHA ARVIND 417 ABASAHEB PARVEKAR COLLEGE,
YAVATMAL .

50 KANCHALWAR DR.RAJANI ASHOK 418 LATE RAJKAMALJIl BHARTI

ART,COM.&SMT .SUSHILABAI R.BHARTI
SCI. MAHAVIDYALAYA ARNI
,DT-YAVATMAL

51 GHODKHANDE VIBHA CHHATRAPATI 424 ARTS,COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE,
MAREGAON

52 JIWANE RANJANA HEMCHANDRA 425 SMT.VATSALABAI NAIK MAHILA
MAHAVIDYALAYA, PUSAD.

53 KORDE KALPANA PANDITRAO 430 SHIVSHAKTI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,
BABULGAON .

54 KANSE RUPALI SUBHASHRAO 454 J1IJAMATA ARTS COLLEGE , DARWHA

55 GAWANDE PRITI PARMAND 456 SMT.SAVITABAI U.DESHMUKH ARTS

COLLEGE,DIGRAS

56 DESHPANDE DR. SAU. APARNA C. 702 SHRI K.N.G.ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE
, KARANJA (LAD)

57 WANJALKAR SMITA D. 704 S.S.K.R.INNANI SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KARANJA LAD.



“3) FACULTY OF HUMANITIES

SR.NO NAME OF ELECTOR COLLEGE CODE AND NAME

58 NAXINE RANJANA AJABRAO 707 M.S.P.ARTS, SCIENCE AND K.P.T.
COMMERCE COLLEGE, MANORA

59 DESHMUKH MEGHA SUDHAKARRAO 709 SMT. SAVITRIBAI FULE MAHILA
MV. ,WASHIM.

60 RATHI INDU HARIVALLABH 712 YASHWANTRAO CHAUHAN ARTS AND
SCIENCE COLLEGE, MANGRULPIR.

61 DESHMUKH PALLAVI RAMESHRAO 722 LATE PUSHPADEVI PATIL ARTS &
SCIENCE MAHAVIDYALAYA, RISOD

B) ARTS GROUP
12. RURAL SERVICES (INCLUDING DRY-LAND AGRICULTURE)

1 BIJWE GAJANAN AMBADAS 142 LATE CHHAGANLAL MULJIBHAI1 KADHI
ARTS COLLEGE, ACHALPUR (CAMP)

2  WANKHADE AVINASH M. 704 S.S.K.R.INNANI SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KARANJA LAD.

C) LAW GROUP
LAW

1 DESHPANDE DR. BHAGYASHREE ARVIND 130 DR.PANJABRAO DESHMUKH LAW COLLEGE,
AMRAVATI

2  EGAONKAR GAJANAN VISHNU 244 SHRI NATHMAL GOYANKA VIDHI
MAHAVIDYALAYA , AKOLA

3  YADGIRWAR SUPRABHA PRAMOD 465 AMOLAKCHAND VIDHI MV. , YEOTMAL

4  CHIMNE SUSHANT DHANRAJ 720 ADV. RAMKRUSHNAJI RATHI LAW

COLLEGE, WASHIM

PLACE : AMRAVATI

DATE : 23/08/2017 DR. AJAY P. DESHMUKH

REGISTRAR AND RETURNING OFFICER
SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY



